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EFT 7T COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL SERVICES            Toren, Cristian
LA-00070465  10/13/23 23008           JUVENILE JUSTICE              GEN 1570      5264    Landscape & Grounds M&R 1,400.00
Check Total: 1,400.00

A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIR                        Garza, Arnold L

LA-00070466  

10/13/23 14671           9/7/23 to 9/8/23              GEN 0160      5264    Landscape & Grounds M&R 4,115.00
10/13/23 14785           MCKINZIE ANNEX-MAIN LINE      GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 416.00
10/13/23 14793           MCKINZIE ANNEX-               GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 3,047.00
10/13/23 14658           COURTHOUSE-STANDING PO FOR    GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,385.00
10/13/23 14659           COURTHOUSE-STANDING PO FOR    GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 2,143.00
10/13/23 14660           COURTHOUSE-STANDING PO FOR    GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,003.00

Check Total: 12,109.00
ADT LLC                                           The ADT Security Corporation
LA-00070467  10/13/23 1015600987      STANDING PO FOR FY 2022-2023, GEN 1770      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 187.56
Check Total: 187.56

APOLLO TOWING/ EASY RIDER WRECKER SERVICE, BOB JOH DRR & RS Inc
LA-00070468  10/13/23 221045298       patrol vehicle town NON       GEN 3840      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 115.50
Check Total: 115.50

ARCHANGEL MORTUARY TRANSPORT                      Vaiz, Veronica
LA-00070469  10/13/23 159             transportation of multiple    GEN 3890      5459    Transportation of Persons 6,525.00
Check Total: 6,525.00

ALICIA BROOKS                                     Brooks, Alicia
LA-00070470  10/13/23 22FC3502H       Prep of reporter's record-    GEN 3520      5349    Prosecution Costs-Other 261.00
Check Total: 261.00

DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC             De Lage Landen Financial Services Inc

LA-00070472  10/13/23 80979724        FY 2022-23 LEASE FOR RISO     GEN 1240      1457    Prepaid Exps-Toshiba Lease 52.35
10/13/23 80855661        NDS Leasing- KIP /7172 Map    GEN 1315      5515    Contract Lease Pymts 366.00

Check Total: 418.35
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EFT DELL MARKETING CORP                               Dell Marketing Corp

LA-00070473  

10/13/23 10700521404     OptiPlex Small Form Factor    GEN 1900      5686    IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 13,860.00
10/13/23 10700521404     OptiPlex Small Form Factor    GEN 1900      5686    IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 81,462.48
10/13/23 10700521404     Precision 3660 Tower          GEN 1900      5686    IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 4,216.05
10/13/23 10700521404     Dell Latitude 5440            GEN 1900      5686    IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 13,128.83
10/13/23 10700521404     Dell Latitude 5440            GEN 1900      5686    IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 3,816.24
10/13/23 10700521404     Dell 24 USB-C Hub Monitor -   GEN 1900      5686    IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 2,846.76
10/13/23 10700521404     Dell 24 Monitor - P2422H,     GEN 1900      5686    IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 5,459.65

Check Total: 124,790.01
FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC                   Firetrol Protection Systems Inc
LA-00070474  10/13/23 100871509       COURTHOUSE-FULL               GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 9,851.50
Check Total: 9,851.50

FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.

LA-00070475  
10/13/23 18FC0904B       SOT V. LAURA GARZA,           GEN 3340      5348    Defense Costs-Other 900.00

10/13/23 22FC4820B       SOT V. ANDREW MARCELO 
LUGO,   GEN 3340      5348    Defense Costs-Other 1,500.00

Check Total: 2,400.00
GALLS, LLC (FEIN #20-3545989)                     Galls Parent Holdings LLC

LA-00070476  

10/13/23 025738136       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 123.96
10/13/23 025582931       PEC02 2 LINE RIGHT CHEST      GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.79
10/13/23 025582931       HT050 GLD POL 3 IN PRE-SPACED GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.99
10/13/23 025582931       ST136 DKGN LG I.C.E.          GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 39.99
10/13/23 025583101       SM616 BLK XL-GALLS S/S TAC    GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 28.00

10/13/23 025583101       2 LINE RIGHT CHEST 
EMBROIDERY GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.79

10/13/23 025583101       HT050 GLD POL 3 IN PRE-SPACED GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.99
10/13/23 025583101       ST283 BLK LG MENS ICE LONG    GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 49.99
10/13/23 025583101       ST283 DKGN LG MENS ICE LONG   GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 49.99
10/13/23 025583101       PEC02 2 LINE RIGHT CHEST      GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.79
10/13/23 025583101       HT050 GLD POL 3 IN PRE-SPACED GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.99
10/13/23 025583101       2 LINE RIGHT CHEST GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.79
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EFT 

LA-00070476  

EMBROIDERY 
10/13/23 025583101       HT050 GLD POL 3 IN PRE-SPACED GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.99
10/13/23 025480222       PEC02 - 2 LINE RIGHT CHEST    GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.79
10/13/23 025480222       HT050 GLD POL - 3 IN          GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.99
10/13/23 025480222       ST283 BLK XL MENS ICE LONG    GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 49.99
10/13/23 025494057       SW724 GRN LG 5.11 MENS        GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 48.00
10/13/23 025494057       PEC02 2 LINE RIGHT CHEST      GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.79
10/13/23 025494057       HT050 GLD POL 3 IN PRE-SPACED GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.99
10/13/23 025494057       ST283 BLK XL MENS ICE LONG    GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 49.99

10/13/23 025494057       2 LINE RIGHT CHEST 
EMBROIDERY GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.79

10/13/23 025494057       HT050 GLD POL 3 IN PRE-SPACED GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.99
10/13/23 025513113       TR135 OD 36 32 5.11 TACTICAL  GEN 5220      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 180.00

Check Total: 779.37
MARIA MAGDALENA GARCIA                            Garcia, Maria Magdalena
LA-00070477  10/13/23 GARCIA M 052723 Phlebotomy services provided  GEN 1328      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 420.00
Check Total: 420.00

OMAR XAVIER GARCIA                                Garcia, Omar Xavier
LA-00070478  10/13/23 GARCIA O 092623 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5459    Transportation of Persons 26.65
Check Total: 26.65

KATRINA L. GUARDIOLA                              Guardiola, Katrina L.
LA-00070479  10/13/23 202319          Standing PO for mental health GEN 2864      5428    Contract Services-Other 1,792.56
Check Total: 1,792.56

HART INTERCIVIC INC                               Hart Intercivic Inc

LA-00070480  10/13/23 093008          CCT 03/22/23 3.A.17.          GEN 1190      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 166,516.00
10/13/23 092799          CCT 3/22/23 item 3.A.17.      GEN 1313      5641    Equipment & Furniture 78,000.00

Check Total: 244,516.00
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EFT APRIL L JONES                                     Jones, April L
LA-00070481  10/13/23 JONES A 0923    Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 97.51
Check Total: 97.51

KOFILE TECHNOLOGIES INC                           Kofile Technologies INC
LA-00070482  10/13/23 INVKT012435     Quicklink Maintenance-  yr. 4 GEN 1315      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 2,453.76
Check Total: 2,453.76

MANJUNATH BALARAM                                 Manjunath Balaram
LA-00070483  10/13/23 SEP2023         Standing PO for mental health GEN 2864      5428    Contract Services-Other 3,602.50
Check Total: 3,602.50

MEDPRO WASTE DISPOSAL LLC                         MedPro Waste Disposal LLC
LA-00070484  10/13/23 845244          bio medical waste removal     GEN 3890      5455    Services - Other 1,678.56
Check Total: 1,678.56

RACHEL MULTER MICHALEWICZ                         Multer Michalewicz, Rachel
LA-00070485  10/13/23 6               Rachel M Michalewicz intake   GEN 3520      5349    Prosecution Costs-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

OLIVIA OBALLE-AGUILAR                             Oballe-Aguilar, Olivia

LA-00070486  

10/13/23 23FC1429B       Prep of reporter's record     GEN 3520      5349    Prosecution Costs-Other 48.00
10/13/23 19FC3424B       Prep of reporter's record     GEN 3520      5349    Prosecution Costs-Other 354.00
10/13/23 23FC1326B       Prep of reporter's record     GEN 3520      5349    Prosecution Costs-Other 330.00
10/13/23 23FC2828B       Invoice for transcription of  GEN 3520      5349    Prosecution Costs-Other 252.00

Check Total: 984.00
PRO TECH MECHANICAL INC                           Pro Tech Mechanical Inc

LA-00070487  
10/13/23 J41755          MEDICAL EXAMINER              GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 4,045.00
10/13/23 J42109          CSCD TROJAN BUILDING -        GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 4,101.00
10/13/23 J41896          REPLACE MITSUBISHI 2 TON      GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 4,398.00

Check Total: 12,544.00

Nov 1, 2023 4 9:48:31 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2023
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2023

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT RAY FERNANDEZ MD PLLC                             Ray Fernandez MD PLLC
LA-00070488  10/13/23 V37541 071223   Invoice for Prep time and     GEN 3520      5349    Prosecution Costs-Other 1,875.00
Check Total: 1,875.00

PSY.D BCBA-D ROBERT C CRAMER                      Robert C Cramer, Psy.D BCBA-D
LA-00070489  10/13/23 1001            pre employment psychological  GEN 3840      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

CYNTHIA ANN SALAZAR                               Salazar, Cynthia Ann
LA-00070490  10/13/23 SALAZAR 052623  Phlebotomy services provided  GEN 1328      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 210.00
Check Total: 210.00

SALT CREEK TECHNOLOGIES LLC                       Salt Creek Technologies LLC

LA-00070491  10/13/23 1122            42u Air Conditioned Server    GEN 1240      5257    Hardware Srvc & Maintenance 3,995.00
10/13/23 1122            Actual charges may vary       GEN 1240      5257    Hardware Srvc & Maintenance 375.00

Check Total: 4,370.00
SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00070492  10/13/23 A10819          Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70
10/13/23 A10828          Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70

Check Total: 1,895.40
SHRED-IT                                          Stericycle, Inc

LA-00070493  
10/13/23 8004085660      Shredding service for the     GEN 1470      5455    Services - Other 3,298.72
10/13/23 8004277852      Shredding service for the     GEN 1470      5455    Services - Other 2,361.30
10/13/23 8004654656      Shredding service for the     GEN 1470      5455    Services - Other 1,390.55

Check Total: 7,050.57
SHEM VINTON                                       Vinton, Shem
LA-00070494  10/13/23 005             Invoice for special           GEN 3520      5349    Prosecution Costs-Other 345.00
Check Total: 345.00
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EFT AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia

LA-00070495  

10/6/23 22MC26091       RODRIGUEZ, ROSA               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/6/23 22MC02631       BRISLIS, JACOB                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/6/23 22MC02611       BRISLIS, JACOB                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/6/23 22MC02621       BRISLIS, JACOB                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/6/23 22FC0169E       BRISILIS, JACOB               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/6/23 23FC0971G       VALDEZ, JOSE                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 22FC4399G       BALTAZAR, ALYSSA              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 950.00
TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00070496  
10/6/23 23FC1555A       WATKINS, FLOYD                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/6/23 23FC1562G       MALDONADO, JUAN               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 23FC1786G       HILMAN, ZACHARY               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill
LA-00070497  10/6/23 18FC3920G       LONGORIA, CHRISTINA           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00070498  
10/6/23 23MC55211       CLARK, ASHLEY                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 22FC4146G       GUERRERO, LINDA               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 23FC2689G       POTTS, AUSTIN                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 600.00
CASSIDY & OLIVAREZ PLLC                           Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00070499  

10/6/23 19FC3092C       CAVAZOS, DAMIEN               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00
10/6/23 18FC4487D       GAMEZ, CONNIE                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 20FC0388D       PARKER, JEREMY                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/6/23 20FC5297G       LOPEZ, BIANCA                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
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EFT 
LA-00070499  

10/6/23 22FC0057G       MCKINNEY, ROBERT              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 23FC0787G       SOTO, RANDY                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 20FC5155G       SOTO, RANDY                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,910.00
DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00070500  10/6/23 072390G         LOPEZ, FATHER                 GEN 3370      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
10/6/23 21FC5585G       WALKER, COURTNEY              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,100.00

Check Total: 2,250.00
RICKY DELL DODSON                                 Dodson, Ricky Dell
LA-00070501  10/6/23 20FC1128G       GUTIERREZ, ADAM               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C

LA-00070502  10/6/23 23FC2287D       JACKSON, LARRY                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 23FC2789F       HINOJOSA, ARNOLD              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00070503  

10/6/23 23MC44591       ARGUELLO, KRYSTAL             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21MC03101       WILLIAMS, JASMINE             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/6/23 23MC15671       SANCHEZ, GUADALUPE            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 22MC72821       PEREZ, IRAN                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 23FC2413A       MIZE, GRANT                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 22FC2532C       TREVINO, TOMAS                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,600.00
10/6/23 22FC4836E       RODRIGUEZ, ISAIAH             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 20FC1636E       VALDEZ, JOSE                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,900.00
10/6/23 21FC5651G       CORTINAS, DIMITRI             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 5,750.00
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EFT CHRISTOPHER JOHN GALE                             Gale, Christopher John

LA-00070504  
10/6/23 21MC55301       JAMES, RODRICK                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21MC39851       MATOS, JENNIE                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 22FC0312G       GARCIA, HENRY                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 950.00
ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR                        Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo

LA-00070505  

10/6/23 21MC59441       QUILACIO, EULOGIO             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21MC55821       FLORES, JUSTUS                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21MC55811       FLORES, JUSTUS                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21MC34251       GARCIA, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/6/23 21MC40401       GARCIA, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/6/23 19MC16011       MURILLO, MELVIN               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/6/23 21FC0640A       THOMAS, DONAVYNE              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 20FC1621C       SANDERS, LARYSSA              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 22FC4254E       LOFTIN, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 20FC2571G       GARZA, GABRIEL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,150.00
LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00070506  

10/6/23 23MC36441       CARDENAS, EDUARDO             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 17FC0989C       MENDEZ, JOHN                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 CR14000722C     MENDEZ, JOHN                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 22FC3546E       LUNA, JOSE                    GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,240.00
10/6/23 23FC0944G       LOPEZ, JESUS                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 2,890.00
STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00070507  

10/6/23 22FC15400D      ALEMAN, MIGUEL                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21FC3772E       ESPIRITU, ANTHONY             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 21FC3206E       ROJAS, JAVIER                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00
10/6/23 22FC1373G       SANCHEZ, JONATHAN             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/6/23 21FC5082G       CASTANEDA, DEMETRIO           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
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EFT 

LA-00070507  

10/6/23 22FC5052G       JANOSEK, JOHN                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 19FC2159G       GUTIERREZ, ARNOLD             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 22FC3859G       WAGNER, JASON                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/6/23 20FC2397G       MUNOZ, RALPH                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 22FC2986G       CASTANEDA, DEMETRIO           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 21FC1759G       GOODRICH, DOMINICK            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 5,450.00
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00070508  
10/6/23 23MC47091       SCHRAGE, JEFRY                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 22FC4958A       SALAZAR, NORINE               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 23FC1552C       FARIAS, NATHANIEL             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,080.00

Check Total: 1,580.00
GULF COAST PAPER CO INC                           Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc
LA-00070509  10/6/23 2445419         Standing PO for weekly        GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 112.26
Check Total: 112.26

LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio

LA-00070510  10/6/23 20FC2271G       BROWN, CRYSTAL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 21FC2621G       BROWN, CRYSTAL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 900.00
RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle

LA-00070511  

10/6/23 21FC2128A       SALINAS, GENOVEVA             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 22FC5439A       THOMPSON, TIMOTHY             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 22FC4345G       FRIAS, AMANDA                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 22FC4140G       MCGEE, TERRY                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,000.00

Check Total: 2,050.00
JUNE HU                                           Hu, June
LA-00070512  10/6/23 23602215        Invoice 09142023              GEN 3300      5343    Transcripts & Interpreters 300.00
Check Total: 300.00
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EFT P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00070513  

10/6/23 22MC08341       RAMIREZ, CRIZTIAN             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/6/23 20FC4295F       CHAVEZ, RAUL                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,388.00
10/6/23 21FC2759G       GARCIA, KRISTIAN              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 600.00
10/6/23 21FC2760G       GARCIA, KRISTIAN              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 4,000.00
10/6/23 21FC2922G       GARCIA, KRISTIAN              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 680.00
10/6/23 23FC1275G       ENRIQUEZ, ALBERT              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/6/23 23FC2343G       ENRIQUEZ, ALBERT              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00

Check Total: 8,918.00
PLLC LAW OFFICE OF KYLE HOELSCHER                 Law Office of Kyle Hoelscher, PLLC

LA-00070514  

10/6/23 20FC2343A       DAVILA, JAVIER                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 23FC2233A       HARDIN, STEVEN                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 23FC2232A       HARDIN, STEVEN                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 22FC5014A       DAVILA, JAVIER                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 22FC2446A       HARDIN, STEVEN                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00
10/6/23 18FC5829E       VEGA, ELI                     GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 22FC2114G       KLOCK, DONALD                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,900.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00070515  

10/6/23 22MC40351       MONTEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21FC4864A       ORTIZ, CASANDRA               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 23FC2952G       GARZA, ALBERT                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 23FC2951G       GARZA, ALBERT                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21FC2009G       MORGAN, ERIKA                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 21FC5849G       MONTEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21FC5848G       MONTEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 19FC0752G       MONTEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00
10/6/23 22FC3278G       MONTEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00
10/6/23 21FC5850G       MONTEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 23FC0047G       MONTEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/6/23 21FC5852G       MONTEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Nov 1, 2023 10 9:48:31 AM
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EFT 

LA-00070515  

10/6/23 22FC3279G       MONTEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 18FC4055G       THOMPSON, JAINE               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/6/23 22FC2817G       THOMPSON, JAINE               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 21FC4981G       CURRY, ROBERT                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 6,250.00
LEMANSKI, ATTORNEY AT LAW SCOTT F                 Lemanski, Scott F

LA-00070516  

10/6/23 23MC10131       WADE, NICHOLAS                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/6/23 23FC0485C       GOMEZ, JONATHAN               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 3,500.00
10/6/23 21FC1523G       PELKO, JOHN                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 784.00
10/6/23 23FC2376G       FRANKLIN, KIMBERLY            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 4,984.00
CELINA MARIE LOPEZ                                Lopez, Celina Marie

LA-00070517  
10/6/23 22FC2706G       PAZ, SANTIAGO                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 4,800.00
10/6/23 21FC3060G       ZALAZAR, ROSA                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 17FC5136G       LOPEZ, ORELVIS                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,830.00

Check Total: 6,930.00
KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00070518  

10/6/23 22FC1048F       SCHOENECK, JESSE              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 18FC0412H       MARTINEZ, MICHAEL             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/6/23 22FC3145B       INFINGER, PAUL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/6/23 22FC0570E       REYNA-GARZA, HENRY            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/6/23 21FC1665G       CISNEROS, MARCUS              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/6/23 22FC0780G       RODRIGUEZ, RODOLFO            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00

Check Total: 500.00
MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria

LA-00070519  10/6/23 20MC75091       HATTEN, DAMARI                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21FC1727G       CLARK, MICHAEL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 500.00

Nov 1, 2023 11 9:48:31 AM
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EFT ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00070520  

10/6/23 22FC44366       NASH, BRYAN                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 23FC1656G       NASH, BRYAN                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/6/23 23FC1174G       RIOS, JAMES                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/6/23 18FC1892G       BALDWIN, BOBBY                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 23FC2495G       RIOS, JAMES                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 23FC14356       RIOS, JAMES                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 2,300.00
ERIC DEAN PERKINS                                 Perkins, Eric Dean
LA-00070521  10/6/23 21FC2533G       DIAZ, DARREN                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 450.00

ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00070522  

10/6/23 21FC4962A       FOSTER, JAYLEE                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 20FC3935A       CORONA, RUBEN                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 20FC3605E       BARRIOS, ROXANNE              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/6/23 17FC1789F       PENN, JOHN                    GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 21FC1354F       COLEMAN, MARK                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/6/23 21FC1355F       COLEMAN, MARK                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21FC4791F       VIRA, DINA                    GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00

Check Total: 3,100.00
RICHARD J. POWERS                                 Powers, Richard J.

LA-00070523  

10/6/23 22MC06481       FALK, TYLER                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21MC36511       GREEN, DONNYE                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 23MC35731       MCDONALD, JOHN                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21MC55401       GUTIERREZ, IVIE               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 191539C         TORRES, FATHER                GEN 3320      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
10/6/23 163044B         LAWSON, FATHER                GEN 3340      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 1,100.00

Nov 1, 2023 12 9:48:31 AM
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EFT PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie
LA-00070524  10/6/23 21FC5422A       ABREGO, RANDY                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,456.00
Check Total: 1,456.00

LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00070525  

10/6/23 23MC32361       CORRALES, RENO                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 22FC2037G       RODRIGUEZ, JEANETTE           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/6/23 21FC1308G       URIBE, DANIEL                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 23FC1393G       NUNEZ, PATRICIO               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 23FC2544G       SALEMON, RAMON                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 23FC25121G      RUCKMAN, RANDY                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 23FC0529G       JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,900.00
DEBORAH K. RIOS                                   Rios, Deborah K.

LA-00070526  

10/6/23 22FC1120G       COPELAND, DEJUAN              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 17FC4224G       SERRES, ROBERT                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 19FC0282G       WILLIAMS, CYNTHIA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 21FC5791G       CAMACHO, GILBERT              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 20FC5461G       CAMACHO, GILBERT              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/6/23 22FC1353H       WOODARD, MARK                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,108.00

Check Total: 2,908.00
ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00070527  

10/6/23 22FC4063G       CHRISTIANSON, ROBERT          GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/6/23 20FC1403G       GARCIA, AUGUST                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 18FC5852G       GARCIA, AUGUST                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 20FC1402G       GARCIA, AUGUST                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 19FC3489G       GARCIA, AUGUST                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,550.00

Nov 1, 2023 13 9:48:31 AM
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EFT JOEL ROMO                                         Romo, Joel

LA-00070528  10/6/23 08142023        Legislative Consult CCT9/14/22 GEN 1285      5318    Lobbying Activities 5,000.00
10/6/23 8142023         Legislative Consult CCT7/12/23 GEN 1285      5318    Lobbying Activities 2,500.00

Check Total: 7,500.00
GABRIEL R. SALAIS                                 Salais, Gabriel R.
LA-00070529  10/6/23 21FC3718G       MORALES, CASSANDRA            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma

LA-00070530  

10/6/23 19MC11551       GARCIA, RODOLFO               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/6/23 23FC2894F       TORRES, ESTEBAN               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21FC5557G       ALVAREZ, KRYSTAL              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 22FC2632G       GAMEZ, ANDRES                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,700.00
10/6/23 19FC5287G       GUERRA, THOMAS                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 21FC2390G       ROBLEDO, FELIX                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 3,100.00
VERNON GEORGE SCHIMMEL                            Schimmel, Vernon George

LA-00070531  10/6/23 21FC3752A       JAIMES, APARACIO              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/6/23 22FC5696G       ONGKIKO, MANANO               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 950.00
SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc
LA-00070532  10/6/23 A10829          **Contract Number:            GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 500.18
Check Total: 500.18

PATRICIA A SHIPTON                                Shipton, Patricia A

LA-00070533  10/6/23 612023          Legislative Consult CCT9/14/22 GEN 1285      5318    Lobbying Activities 5,000.00
10/6/23 08212023        Legislative Consult CCT9/14/22 GEN 1285      5318    Lobbying Activities 2,500.00

Check Total: 7,500.00

Nov 1, 2023 14 9:48:31 AM
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EFT MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00070534  

10/6/23 14CR4229C       ROSAS, MIGUEL                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 20FC5354C       LANDRETH, KATHLEEN            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 340.00
10/6/23 22FC3451C       PEREZ, LESLIE                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/6/23 22FC2733G       OLVERA, DESTINY               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 630.00
10/6/23 22FC3935G       OSBOURNE, CHRISTOPHER         GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 22FC2656G       MARTINEZ, RICARDO             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 160.00

Check Total: 2,530.00
THE BEST LAW FIRM, PLLC                           Jeremy Best

LA-00070535  
10/6/23 22FC5240E       GONZALEZ, CHRISTOPHER         GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 22FC4855E       BOTELLO, FELIPE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/6/23 22FC5819G       BAKER, SARA                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 950.00
JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.
LA-00070536  10/6/23 20MC59251       MALDONADO, VITALIO            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

TOMAS DURAN Y CUERVO PC                           Tomas Duran Y Cuervo PC
LA-00070537  10/6/23 NC0923          FY22/23 InsrncCnslt CCT9/14/22 GEN 0103      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 7,000.00
Check Total: 7,000.00

YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00070538  

10/6/23 21MC26741       DORSEY, BARISHA               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 23FC1588G       NEILL, ROXIE                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 23FC0332G       PLAIN, DAMIEN                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 22FC1315G       BOTELLO, RICHARD              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00070539  10/6/23 23MC54971       CABRIALES, MICHELLE           GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 23FC2195E       HAWLEY, JOSHUA                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00

Nov 1, 2023 15 9:48:31 AM
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EFT GERALD G. VILLARREAL                              Villarreal, Gerald G.

LA-00070540  
10/6/23 20FC2743E       VILLARREAL, JOSE              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/6/23 19FC4482E       VILLARREAL, JOSE              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/6/23 22FC4965G       MARTINEZ, ADRIANA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 500.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00070541  

10/6/23 22FC1068G       GARZA, MICHAEL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 23FC0746G       KORNEGAY, CHRISTOPHER         GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21FC2768G       GARZA, MICHAEL                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 23FC0884G       URIBE, CHRISTOPHER            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
RICHARD D. ZAPATA                                 Zapata, Richard D.

LA-00070542  

10/6/23 23MC09741       GARCIA, STEVE                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21FC1427A       REYNA, JOSE                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21FC1429A       REYNA, JOSE                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/6/23 21FC3018A       REYNA, JOSE                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 20FC1869A       REYNA, JOSE                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/6/23 23FC2187A       REYNA, JOSE                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 21FC1428A       REYNA, JOSE                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/6/23 20FC5057A       HUDSON, DEREK                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/6/23 19FC0952C       MARTINEZ, CHRISTINA           GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/6/23 21FC1511G       SAUCEDA, ERIC                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/6/23 21FC2764G       MONTAGNE, FORREST             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/6/23 23FC0575G       MONTOYA, LESLIE               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,650.00
AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia

LA-00070549  
10/13/23 20MC59883       VALDEZ, RANDY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 320.00
10/13/23 22MC20023       GOSS, DARREN                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 23FC0632E       REYES, EZEKIEL                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 620.00

Nov 1, 2023 16 9:48:31 AM
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EFT TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00070550  

10/13/23 22MC64562       WILKERSON, CYNTHIA            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 23MC55942       MOURETT, CODY                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC15553       MIKESH, KOLBY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23FC3276B       LOPEZ, ALEAH                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22FC2385H       BENAVIDEZ, STACY              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21FC4849H       HARDIN, CHASE                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,650.00
YOLANDA G BURNS                                   Yolanda G. Burns

LA-00070551  

10/13/23 23MC36952       NAPOLES, RAMON                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 20MC78392       MEZA, JESSE                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20MC78422       MEZA, JESSE                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20MC78412       MEZA, JESSE                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC69512       GONZALEZ, OMAR                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC02122       RIOS, ADAM                    GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC02373       GONZALEZ, OMAR                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22MC53303       WATKINS, JOHN                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC29973       SALGADO, JOE                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC29963       SALGADO, JOE                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC29953       SALGADO, JOE                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC29933       SALGADO, JOE                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20MC02194       SANCHEZ, ALICIA               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 18FC3175D       PENA, REMIJIO                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 560.00
10/13/23 22FC2292E       SALGADO, JOE                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 840.00
10/13/23 20FC5139E       GOMEZ, JORGE                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 21FC0767E       WHIGHAM, HOLLY                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 23FC0131E       GONZALEZ, ANGELICA            GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 5,150.00

Nov 1, 2023 17 9:48:31 AM
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EFT GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00070552  

10/13/23 23MC55673       WRIGHT, TRAVIS                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21FC1482E       CANO, ROBERT                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC0881E       CORDOVA, AUBRY                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 22FC1041E       CANO, ROBERT                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
CASSIDY & OLIVAREZ PLLC                           Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00070553  

10/13/23 22MC51312       RAMIREZ, MICHAEL              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC51302       RAMIREZ, MIHCAEL              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC03632       MOLINA, RAMON                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC09462       BENAVIDES, IRIS               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC53282       PRICE, VINCE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC56383       MALDONADO, MANDO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC47174       MALDONADO, MANDO              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22FC4795A       MARTIN, ERICK                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 22FC1066B       KING, MICHAEL                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 22FC2865F       BILLS, DAMIEN                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,900.00
DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00070554  

10/13/23 21MC75972       VEGA, ELI                     GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20MC03212       VEGA, ELI                     GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 18MC122342      VEGA, ELI                     GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 23MC36273       BROWN, DONELL                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC50043       PEREZ, ALBERT                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC55413       ESCALANTE, MARK               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 105513C         ESQUIVEL, ROCKY               GEN 3320      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 1,800.00

Nov 1, 2023 18 9:48:31 AM
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EFT DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond

LA-00070555  10/13/23 19MC48823       FLORES, AMBER                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23FC1793H       FLOYD, TIMOTHY                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 550.00
RICKY DELL DODSON                                 Dodson, Ricky Dell
LA-00070556  10/13/23 21FC2886A       HERNANDEZ, CARLOS             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C

LA-00070557  

10/13/23 22MC19902       HINOJOSA, ARNOLD              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC01072       HINOJOSA, ARNOLD              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC47142       HINOJOSA, ARNOLD              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC02542       HINOJOSA, ARNOLD              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC76913       HINOJOSA, ARNOLD              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC0194F       HINOJOSA, ARNOLD              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 22FC0613H       OLSON, CRYSTAL                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,850.00
ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00070558  
10/13/23 23MC36962       ARGUELLO, KRYSTAL             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC2827B       MORADO, JOEL                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 19FC3739B       MORADO, JOEL                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 850.00
ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR                        Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo

LA-00070559  

10/13/23 22MC20902       PEREZ, JUAN                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC19802       TORRES, CLARISSA              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC39723       YBANEZ, DESIREE               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC07404       GREEN, DECEMBER               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC19814       PENSINGER, PATRICIA           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC1125B       HERNANDEZ, JOSE               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00

Check Total: 1,500.00

Nov 1, 2023 19 9:48:31 AM
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EFT LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00070560  

10/13/23 20MC90682       GARCIA, CHARLES               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22MC70712       JARMAN, PATIENCE              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 23MC54842       LOPEZ, JOHNNY                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20MC25193       WAGNER, KRISTOFFER            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22MC30673       WINBORNE, BRENT               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 18FC2733F       WRIGHT, TYLER                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00070561  

10/13/23 23MC57732       MANGOLD, CHARLES              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC54692       CRUZ, OLIVETTE                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20MC90782       ARUIRRE, HEATHER              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 22MC36954       BRAVO, JUAN                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 19FC3867C       GARCIA, MINDY                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 20FC4376C       GARCIA, MINDY                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 22FC5293E       PARKER, TERRI                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 2,850.00
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc
LA-00070562  10/13/23 21MC24661       CISNEROS, MARCUS              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
Check Total: 250.00

RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle

LA-00070563  

10/13/23 21FC2955C       SOLIZ, AMERIKA                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 23FC1780E       CRAIG, RICHARD                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC1138F       RAMIREZ, BERNARDO             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 21FC3902F       RAMIREZ, BERNARDO             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 21FC1524F       RAMIREZ, BERNARDO             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,200.00

Nov 1, 2023 20 9:48:31 AM
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EFT P.C. L. CHRIS ILES                                L. Chris Iles, P.C.

LA-00070564  

10/13/23 23JUV031        DELEON, JOHN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 23JUV040        VASQUEZ, ANTHONY              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 23JUV001        MONTEMAYOR, IVAN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 23JUV002        MARRERO, ADAM                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 21JUV012        CARTER, ANTHONY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 23JUV068        ROJAS, GAVIN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 22JUV069        LOPEZ, JOHN                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 23JUV032        PULIDO, AZARIAS               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             MOSELY, CARTER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             JIMENEZ, EMILIANO             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 750.00
P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00070565  

10/13/23 20MC28763       VELA, ISRAEL                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22FC5499A       URESTI, RENE                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 23FC1314A       GARCIA, RUDY                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20FC2324E       DELGADO, JASMINE              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC2783E       QUESADA, ERNESTO              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 23FC3137E       DELAROSA, JUAN                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
PLLC LAW OFFICE OF KYLE HOELSCHER                 Law Office of Kyle Hoelscher, PLLC

LA-00070566  

10/13/23 23MC23302       CUELLAR, RAMIRO               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20MC42523       CANTU, ROBERT                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 22FC3961B       BALBOA, CLARISSA              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC5200H       VARGAS, ROMAN                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00070567  
10/13/23 23MC53542       VIRGO, MARQUES                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC51152       MATA, OSCAR                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 19MC74182       GARCIA, AUSTIN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
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LA-00070567  

10/13/23 19MC11012       GARCIA, AUSTIN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC32213       MARTINEZ, NICOLAS             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC12554       PETRY, MICHAEL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC37604       TAYLOR, KEVIN                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21FC5875C       BARRERA, RUTILIO              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 21FC5224B       MARTINEZ, NICOLAS             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 19FC5361E       AYALA, ROLAND                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC4266E       SEXTON, MARCUS                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 3,150.00
LEMANSKI, ATTORNEY AT LAW SCOTT F                 Lemanski, Scott F

LA-00070568  10/13/23 23MC40782       TAYLOR, CRYSTAL               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 19FC3633H       REAGAN, BILLY                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 650.00
RUBEN R LERMA, JR.                                Lerma, Jr., Ruben R

LA-00070569  

10/13/23 22MC46352       SHIRSTY, HEATHER              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC82024       CALDERA, JUAN                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC54164       GRANTZ, WILLIAM               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 19MC83164       MCNARY, QUENTEN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23F2463B        HOLDER, RANDALL               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00070570  

10/13/23 20MC42643       ZUNIGA, MELISSA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC74444       GARZA, JONAH                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC46544       JOHNSON, DORIAN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22FC0081D       LITTRELL, ANTHONY             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC0554D       JUNGMANN, DAVID               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
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EFT MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria

LA-00070571  

10/13/23 20MC75062       HATTEN, DAMARI                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC76703       LARA, ROSIE                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC49253       REYNA, MONIQUE                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC47414       HATTEN, DAMARI                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC71284       HATTEN, DAMARI                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC3191E       RODRIGUEZ, SAMANTHA           GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC1116E       FUENTES, DAVID                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00070572  10/13/23 18FC2641D       BANDA, CYNTHIA                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 990.00
10/13/23 21FC0127B       HOUSE, HAROLD                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,190.00
ERIC DEAN PERKINS                                 Perkins, Eric Dean

LA-00070573  

10/13/23 23MC36492       CANTU, DANIEL                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC17353       FERNANDEZ, THAMMY             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 21FC5366A       PEREZ, ROBERT                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC2217E       GOMEZ, SERGIO                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
JARED PERKINS                                     Perkins, Jared

LA-00070574  10/13/23 22MC75964       ARREDONDO, MARIAH             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 22FC4231B       AMBRIZ, RICHARD               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00070575  

10/13/23 21MC61841       ALVARADO, REBECCA             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 23MC06791       GARCIA, BRUCE                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC68351       BELCHER, MAREK                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 20MC34471       LUCIO, JANELLE                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC31402       BROWN, MARIA                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC22702       CONTRERAS, NOE                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
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LA-00070575  

10/13/23 19MC85662       DELAGARZA, PHIL               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 22MC74252       MCDOWELL, HAROLD              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22MC01722       CASIAS, NICASIO               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20MC66582       CASIAS, NICASIO               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC09252       CASIAS, NICASIO               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC19532       SAUDINO, LEE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22MC60912       SAUDINO, LEE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 20MC95132       SAUDINO, LEE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20MC68872       STEWART, PAUL                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC40042       JACKSON, ANTHONY              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22MC70793       ENCINA, ISMAEL                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC11973       CALDERON, ROMAN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20MC60543       ORTIZ, JOSHUA                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22MC16503       STONEY, SETH                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 19MC81444       REYNA, ERICA                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC34774       VAZQUEZ, GREGORIO             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22MC58594       VAZQUEZ, GREGORIO             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 21MC25364       GERARD, DONNA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC51134       HAGOOD, MAXAMILLION           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20FC2445E       SMITH, CAYLIN                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 22FC3695F       CUEVAS, RICARDO               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC3696F       CUEVAS, RICARDO               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 18FC5656F       SALINAS, FERNANDO             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 18FC4002F       GUNN, JACOB                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 21FC1163F       WILKES, JERRY                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 18FC3282F       HAGOOD, MAXAMILLION           GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 8,550.00
RICHARD J. POWERS                                 Powers, Richard J.

LA-00070576  

10/13/23 22MC26752       MCBROOM, TAMMY                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC54962       CARILLO, ELOY                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC53142       MCCOTRY, UYLSESSE             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC08272       RODRIGUEZ, MATHEW             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00070576  

10/13/23 22MC20452       THORTON, ANDREW               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC0843E       ELDER, COREY                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 23FC1600E       ELDER, COREY                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/13/23 23FC1602E       ELDER, COREY                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,550.00
PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie
LA-00070577  10/13/23 20FC0009E       SCHLUETER, RON                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,292.00
Check Total: 2,292.00

RANDALL E PRETZER                                 Randall E. Pretzer PLLC
LA-00070578  10/13/23 22MC04023       MENDOZA, GABRIELLA            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
Check Total: 250.00

LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00070579  

10/13/23 23MC25361       ROCIO, JESUS                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC56713       BURNS, VALTON                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC50773       SANCHEZ, SAMUEL               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC2675B       SMITH, SHAWN                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21FC3325E       NAVARRO, GIOVANNI             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC2879F       ULLOA, YANAIZA                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00070580  

10/13/23 21MC68852       SALDANA, JOHN                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC10352       CANCHOLA, GERALD              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 18MC114793      SMITH, GENTRY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20MC67643       SMITH, GENTRY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 22MC16323       VINGOE, EDWARD                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 21MC54254       SALDANA, JOHN                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21FC51510A      SALDANA, JOHN                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22FC0295F       ROBLES, CARLOS                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 22FC1511C       RAMSEY, DAVID                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 21FC1486A       POLLARD, MATTHEW              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
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EFT 

LA-00070580  

10/13/23 21FC0179F       MUCKEY, ANTON                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 20FC3644A       MATA, ERNESTO                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 21FC2041B       SEIBERT, STEVEN               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 22FC3656E       TIJERINA, DARIN               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 22FC3182E       REAVES, DANIEL                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00

Check Total: 1,980.00
DEBORAH K. RIOS                                   Rios, Deborah K.

LA-00070581  

10/13/23 23MC56063       FLORES, JOHN                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC08053       GALVAN, CASIMIRO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC18993       GALVAN, CASIMIRO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21MC67553       GALVAN, CASIMIRO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC00543       GALVAN, CASIMIRO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC34713       GALVAN, CASIMIRO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

Check Total: 1,450.00
TREY S ROBINSON                                   Robinson, Trey S
LA-00070582  10/13/23 22MC55922       GABLEN, STELLA                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
Check Total: 250.00

ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00070583  

10/13/23 19FC5286D       SLADE, CHARLES                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 19FC1396D       SLADE, CHARLES                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 22FC2150D       SLADE, CHARLES                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 21FC2775D       SLADE, CHARLES                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 22FC0646D       MARTIN, TRACY                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 21FC4154D       MARTIN, TRACY                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 19FC1395D       SLADE, CHARLES                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 22FC1235D       MORALES, SANDRA               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/13/23 23FC2109E       BECK, JAMES                   GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20FC4644E       MILLS, ANGEL                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/13/23 23FC0683E       MURPHY, WENDY                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 
LA-00070583  

10/13/23 23FC2308E       BROOKS, GARY                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC5616E       COLE, CHADRICK                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00
10/13/23 22FC4566E       COLE, CHADRICK                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00

Check Total: 7,150.00
MICHAEL J. RYAN                                   Ryan, Michael J.
LA-00070584  10/13/23 04560C          ALM, FATHER                   GEN 3320      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

GABRIEL R. SALAIS                                 Salais, Gabriel R.

LA-00070585  

10/13/23 23MC38953       ESPINOZA, LUIS                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC39194       GARZA, RYAN                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20FC4647H       HORNSBY, TERESA               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 20FC5103H       MOORE, ROBERT                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 21FC0452H       MOORE, ROBERT                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 950.00
IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma

LA-00070586  

10/13/23 23MC48633       MARINEZ, JUAN                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC48613       MARTINEZ, JUAN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC24073       MARINEZ, JUAN                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC24053       MARINEZ, JUAN                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 15CR1722C       GUTIERREZ, ELOY               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22FC1001E       MARTINEZ, JUAN                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00070587  

10/13/23 23MC41563       MONTEMAYOR, REYNALDO          GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC39493       ROMAN, ALLEN                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC52164       STYRON, HOLLIS                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 340.00
10/13/23 20MC63494       VERA, JUAN                    GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21FC4174A       RIVERA-LIMON, ERIC            GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00
10/13/23 21FC5084A       VERA, JUAN                    GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 21FC4916C       PEREZ, LESLIE                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
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LA-00070587  

10/13/23 22FC4682C       PEREZ, LESLIE                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 23FC2099C       PEREZ, LESLIE                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC3220D       ROMAN, ALLEN                  GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 920.00
10/13/23 22FC2101H       SAN-MIGUEL, DANIEL            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 720.00

Check Total: 5,230.00
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L

LA-00070588  

10/13/23 23MC13412       BALTIERRA, JOE                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC31783       VILLARREAL, ALICE             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 19MC99593       GARZA, JESSE                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 23MC53863       SAPONARI, DANIEL              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC53853       SAPONARI, DANIEL              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20MC73033       WRIGHT, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20FC1530A       LERMA, GERHART                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 20FC5432A       NAJERA, CRYSTAL               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC1488D       BUSBY, CHARLES                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 21FC5510E       THOMPSON, BREANNA             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/13/23 20FC3965E       THOMPSON, BREANNA             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/13/23 21FC4682E       DELOSSANTOS, ERASMO           GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 19FC4130H       SANCHEZ, JOE                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 21FC5036H       GUTIERREZ, CALEB              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00
10/13/23 21FC5037H       GUTIERREZ, CALEB              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00

Check Total: 6,700.00
THE BEST LAW FIRM, PLLC                           Jeremy Best

LA-00070589  10/13/23 22MC67624       VILLARREAL, ANGELO            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20FC3392E       GARCIA, JOSE                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 350.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC         The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC
LA-00070590  10/13/23 23MC48333       MARTINEZ, VALENTINO           GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.

LA-00070591  10/13/23 17FC2092C       ZAPATA, DAVID                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 21FC2191E       SAVIDGE, HEATHER              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.
LA-00070592  10/13/23 23MC26872       NEILL, ROXIE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

JANIE TREVINO                                     Trevino, Janie
LA-00070593  10/13/23 23MC41972       ARREDONDO, CODY               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00070594  

10/13/23 23MC53403       GONZALES, MICHAEL             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC66253       MARTINEZ, RAUL                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC66243       MARTINEZ, RAUL                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 19FC4941A       MEDINA, BENITO                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 17FC0390D       BENAVIDEZ, MELISSA            GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 19MC01918       GARCIA, ALBERT                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 20FC1665C       BENAVIDES, JOSEPH             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 20FC3318F       GARCIA, GABRIEL               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 21FC5641A       CAVAZOS, CARLOS               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 21FC6115G       CARDENAS, ANDRES              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 22FC4425B       LOPEZ, JESSE                  GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 22MC02214       DIAZ, BRANDON                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 22MC04001       HAYSLETT, COREY               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 CR15004399E     BULLARD, SCOTT                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 21FC4451C       HAY, RUBEN                    GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
10/13/23 21FC6194F       GONZALES, MARCUS              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
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LA-00070594  

10/13/23 20FC5268E       YBANEZ, LEA                   GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 23MC36901       DELEON, HECTOR                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC2226H       ZIMMERMAN, ALBERT             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,620.00
GERALD G. VILLARREAL                              Villarreal, Gerald G.

LA-00070595  10/13/23 23MC14012       NAVA, JOHNNY                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 20MC46733       HERNANDEZ, MANUEL             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

Check Total: 350.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00070596  

10/13/23 21MC44962       ADAME, VICTORIA               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC47272       GRIZZELE, BRANDON             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC55584       BENAVIDEZ, CHRISTINA          GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC39404       ADAME, VICTORIA               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 15CR4484D       MONTOYA, JOHNNY               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
ROBERT ZAMORA                                     Zamora, Robert
LA-00070597  10/13/23 19MC59233       FARRIS, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

RICHARD D. ZAPATA                                 Zapata, Richard D.

LA-00070598  

10/13/23 23MC04292       CHAVEZ, MARIO                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC23572       MEJIA, JOSE                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC27132       ZAMARRON, CHARLIE             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC63922       ZAMARRON, CHARLIE             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC71342       VELASQUEZ, MILTON             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 21MC48773       JONES, CURTIS                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 21MC07924       HILL, JAMES                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 16FC1778D       VALDEZ, MARIAH                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,300.00
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EFT ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS                         ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

LA-00070599  

10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 369.23
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 297.69
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.00
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 239.54
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 210.46
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 405.23
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 309.23
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 347.95
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 147.70
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 282.92
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 179.54
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 593.54
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 542.31
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 186.46
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 307.38
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 400.00
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LA-00070599  

10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 369.23
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 29.08
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 469.97
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.00
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 287.08
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 155.08
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 326.77
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 313.85
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 368.77
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 212.31
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.46
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 221.49
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 135.23
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 258.46
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 117.69
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 92.31
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 92.31
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 67.85
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 306.92
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 69.23
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 184.62
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 272.31
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 245.54
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 33.69
10/13/23 SDUTX2301121    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46

Check Total: 14,183.25

Nov 1, 2023 32 9:48:31 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Oct 1, 2023
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Oct 31, 2023

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT LLC ABM BUILDING SERVICES                         ABM Building Services, LLC
LA-00070600  10/13/23 24              CO#5 - CCT 5/24/23            GEN 1925      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 74,250.00
Check Total: 74,250.00

AXIS FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY INC                      Axis Forensic Toxicology Inc
LA-00070601  10/13/23 97563           lab analysis on multiple      GEN 3890      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 254.00
Check Total: 254.00

CHAVES OBREGON & PERALES LLP                      Chaves Obregon & Perales LLP

LA-00070602  

10/13/23 15              CHAVES OBREGON AND 
PERALES    GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 4,147.50

10/13/23 17              CHAVES OBREGON AND 
PERALES    GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 3,561.50

10/13/23 17              EXPENSES                      GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 0.60
Check Total: 7,709.60

P.C. DENTON NAVARRO ROCHA BERNAL & ZECH           Denton Navarro Rocha Bernal & Zech, P.C.

LA-00070603  10/13/23 49670           DENTON NAVARRO ROCHA 
BERNAL   GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 8,310.00

Check Total: 8,310.00
FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC                   Firetrol Protection Systems Inc
LA-00070604  10/13/23 100881991       COURTHOUSE (ADA               GEN 1919      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 600.00
Check Total: 600.00

LMC CORPORATION                                   Lee Construction & Maintenance Company
LA-00070605  10/13/23 2320203R        ezIQC BuyBoard                GEN 1376      5312    General Contractor-Cap Project 95,628.42
Check Total: 95,628.42

JARVIS & WOOD LLP MCKIBBEN, MARTINEZ              McKibben, Martinez, Jarvis & Wood LLP

LA-00070606  10/13/23 70              MCKIBBEN MARTINEZ JARVIS 
AND  GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 122.62

Check Total: 122.62
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EFT INC. AHI FACILITY SERVICES                        AHI FACILITY SERVICES, INC.

LA-00070607  

10/13/23 133014          CENTRAL GARAGE (PUBLIC 
WORKS) GEN 0120      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 1,695.06

10/13/23 133014          FOUR-YARD (PUBLIC WORKS)      GEN 0120      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 1,695.06
10/13/23 133016          Jan Srvcs for Padre CCT 9/7/22 GEN 0180      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 5,008.02
10/13/23 133012          COURTHOUSE                    GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 37,094.27
10/13/23 133013          MEDICAL EXAMINER-             GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 3,042.22
10/13/23 133015          ROBERT BARNES JUVENILE        GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 13,115.77

Check Total: 61,650.40
AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia

LA-00070608  10/13/23 23FC2234D       MANLEY, ANDREA                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC5897B       GOSS, DARRON                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00070609  

10/13/23 19MC21531       BLUE, CARL                    GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 19MC24271       TRAVIS, STEPHEN               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22MC70501       GOODE, JASON                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC64554       WILKERSON, CYNTHIA            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20FC3158C       HICKS, WAYLON                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC2170C       BARRIENTES, ARTURO            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,650.00
YOLANDA G BURNS                                   Yolanda G. Burns

LA-00070610  

10/13/23 20MC78401       MEZA, JESSE                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC21341       GARCIA, JOSEPH                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC48761       GUZMAN, JOE                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20MC7871        GUZMAN, JOE                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC48061       GUZMAN, JOE                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 22MC61081       HUGHES, DARYL                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 20MC77731       SILVA, DAVID                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 20MC35241       SILVA, DAVID                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 22MC04011       THOMPSON, MARCUS              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
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LA-00070610  

10/13/23 20MC91792       PEREZ, PEDRO                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 280.00
10/13/23 19MC38423       PARTIN, MELISSA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 390.00
10/13/23 20MC07613       ANDREWS, ASHLEY               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20MC44423       ANDREWS, ASHLEY               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20MC51383       ANDRERWS, ASHLEY              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC56773       VASQUEZ, RUBEN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 22MC49933       ANDREWS, ASHLEY               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC53423       MEDINA, ANABEL                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC53433       MEDINA, ANABEL                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC53443       MEDINA, ANABEL                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC38624       ROJAS, ANGELA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC78304       RIOS, ADAM                    GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC49734       STEDDUM, SKYLER               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC54374       THOMPSON, MARCUS              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC45854       ELKINS, ERIC                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC19404       QUINTANILLA, CROX             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC19394       QUINTANILLA, CROX             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC05094       MALLET, AMBER                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC18254       MALLET, AMBER                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC52764       TORREZ, LUIS                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC53644       MARTINEZ, SANDRA              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC54384       THOMPSON, MARCUS              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC22494       VASQUEZ, RUBEN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC22484       VASQUEZ, RUBEN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21FC1143A       GONZALEZ, OMAR                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 23FC2961A       GONZALEZ, OMAR                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC5665A       CASTILLO, CRYSTAL             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC2265A       CASTILLO, CRYSTAL             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 19FC3593A       TREVINO, JONATHAN             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 480.00
10/13/23 21FC2995C       BAZAN, DAVID                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC4874C       BAZAN, DAVID                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 21FC2223C       ZAVALA, WINDY                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
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LA-00070610  

10/13/23 22FC3055C       BAZAN, DAVID                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC2661C       CONTRERAS, MARY               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21FC2742C       WALLACE, NATHANIAL            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 19FC0093C       WALLACE, NATHANIAL            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC2660C       CONTRERAS, MARY               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 20FC5171C       CONTRERAS, MARY               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 20FC5269C       TUCKER, SHAWN                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 22FC4233B       TORREZ, LUIS                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21FC6119B       WATKINS, JOHN                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 19FC4327B       URIBE, OSCAR                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 22FC3788B       NAPOLES, RAMON                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 22FC4756B       STEDDUM, SKYLER               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23FC0525B       CASTELLANO, JARSON            GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC4812B       TORREZ, LUIS                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 21FC3965B       STEDDUM, SKYLER               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 21FC2406F       ANDREWS, ASHLEY               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 22FC2536F       LONGORIA, BOBBY               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 21FC3537F       GUZMAN, JOE                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC0162F       RIOS, ADAM                    GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 23FC0161F       RIOS, ADAM                    GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC0023F       RIOS, ADAM                    GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 19FC2050F       NAVA, JOHN                    GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 22FC4026F       ANDREWS, ASHLEY               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 19FC4521F       MEJADES, FRANSISCO            GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 22FC2537F       LONGORIA, BOBBY               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21FC4680G       AVILA, TROY                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 18FC2943G       GUTIERREZ, JOSE               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 21,350.00
GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00070611  
10/13/23 22MC25604       SOLIZ, MATTHEW                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC25624       SOLIZ, MATTHEW                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC11624       LOPEZ, RYAN                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
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LA-00070611  

10/13/23 21MC12094       SOLIZ, MATTHEW                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC25614       SOLIZ, MATTHEW                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 19FC3643B       RIOS, REYNALDO                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 5,368.00
10/13/23 21FC6024E       GARZA, RONNIE                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 6,574.00
10/13/23 22FC1897F       SOLIZ, MATTHEW                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 20FC1207F       SOLIZ, MATTHEW                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 23FC2096F       MORAN, JASON                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21FC5469G       SALINAS, ROMEO                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC2770G       SALINAS, ROMEO                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,680.00

Check Total: 16,922.00
CASSIDY & OLIVAREZ PLLC                           Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00070612  

10/13/23 21MC56371       MALDONADO, MANDO              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC04121       PRICE, VINCE                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22MC16571       KING, MICHAEL                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20MC65723       MARTIN, GRACE                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC27323       CHAVEZ, GARY                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22MC67193       FLORES, IVAN                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23FC0646B       KING, MICHAEL                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC5409F       PRICE, VINCE                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC4107G       BILLS, ISAIAH                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC4630G       BILLS, ISAIAH                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 2,450.00
CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY  Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority
LA-00070613  10/13/23 06995           MNTHLY RENT - OCT23           GEN 0370      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 2,948.73
Check Total: 2,948.73

DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough
LA-00070615  10/13/23 21FC3376C       GARCIA, STEVEN                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00
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EFT DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond

LA-00070616  

10/13/23 19MC11691       HERNANDEZ, HARVEY             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC20702       SOTO, ALEX                    GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC69964       MARTINEZ, ANASTACIA           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC38714       NAPOLIS, MIGUEL               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC05834       GARZA, MARCOS                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
RICKY DELL DODSON                                 Dodson, Ricky Dell

LA-00070617  
10/13/23 21MC62371       FARIAS, MARIA                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC59821       LOPEZ, JUNIOR                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 19MC26691       SULLIVAN, THOMAS              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 500.00
SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD                               Eastwood, Sandra Ann

LA-00070618  

10/13/23 20MC74321       VASQUEZ, CLARA                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC19331       PADILLA, DAVID                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC60771       ALEXANDER, AUSTIN             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC38052       GARCIA, SAMUEL                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC75492       LOPEZ, JOSE                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC14662       SUSIK, JESSE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC30822       LUNA, RANDY                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC00102       ROBLES, OLGA                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 22MC56763       MORGAN, KWAME                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC21243       TOLIVER, OQUATIS              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC14853       MORIN, DANIEL                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20MC52313       RAMIREZ, JUAN                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC27833       BANDERA, JUSTIN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC81544       EDWARDS, BRIAN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC45654       ELKHALINY, BISHOY             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 23MC04324       CASAS, PATRICK                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC18454       GARCIA, JOAQUINA              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC56784       MORGAN, KWAME                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00070618  

10/13/23 23MC25184       LEE, LARRY                    GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC61984       GOOD, ISAIAH                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC56774       MORGAN, KWAME                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC76144       ELIZONDO, GREGORIO            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC11724       SALAZAR, ADAM                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC21254       TOLIVER, OQUATIS              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC29664       PADILLA, DAVID                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC20084       BLIZZARD, RUSSELL             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC08794       BILYEU, ZACHARIAH             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC75484       LOPEZ, JOSE                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 236112155       GARCIA, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 236105655       NIAVES, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23FC1869A       GRABER, SARA                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/13/23 23FC0586A       BILYEU, ZACHARIAH             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/13/23 21FC3581C       SCHULTZ, JAMES                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 19FC0535D       VASQUEZ, CLARA                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 21FC3295B       ELKHALINY, BISHOY             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,720.00
10/13/23 21FC3298B       ELKHALINY, BISHOY             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/13/23 21FC3302B       ELKHALINY, BISHOY             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 23FC2536B       PADILLA, DAVID                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00
10/13/23 23FC1371E       GARCIA, SAMUEL                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC2175E       ROWEN, STEVEN                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 19FC0280E       GALLARDO, MANUEL              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 20FC1490E       GARCIA, SAMUEL                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC1088E       GARCIA, SAMUEL                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/13/23 22FC1908E       GARCIA, ROBERTO               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 20FC2922F       GUY, DARREN                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 22FC4360F       LOPEZ, JOSE                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00
10/13/23 21FC3805F       VILLARREAL, RICHARD           GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 19FC3297F       PENA, ANDREA                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 20FC5031G       GARCIA, SANTA                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
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10/13/23 21FC0213G       RANGEL, CHRISTINA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 19FC0765G       GOODY, SARAH                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 21FC5286G       GONZALEZ, ISAAC               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 21,370.00
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST                               Enterprise FM Trust

LA-00070619  

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 0120      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 1,927.85

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 0120      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 20,173.73
10/13/23 FBN4821644      FEES & DMV RENEWAL - PUBLIC   GEN 0120      5437    Fees & Permits 116.50

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 0170      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 291.60

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 0170      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 3,363.12

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 0180      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 213.43

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 0180      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,733.26

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 1380      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.00

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 1380      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 319.18

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 1470      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 59.61

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 1470      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 698.24

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 1570      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 199.83

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 1570      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,173.92

10/13/23 FBN4821644      FEES & DMV RENEWAL - 
BUILDING GEN 1570      5437    Fees & Permits 21.50

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3480      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 3480      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26

10/13/23 FBN4821644      FEES & DMV RENEWAL - 
JUVENILE GEN 3480      5437    Fees & Permits 23.45

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3520      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 220.77
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10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 3520      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 3,571.76

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3700      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 313.39

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHY LEASE PAYMENTS -       GEN 3700      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 11,439.29

10/13/23 FBN4821644      FEES & DMV RENEWAL - 
SHERIFF  GEN 3700      5437    Fees & Permits 284.42

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3720      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 473.61

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - 
JAIL GEN 3720      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 4,528.09

10/13/23 FBN4821644      FEES & DMV RENEWAL - JAIL     GEN 3720      5437    Fees & Permits 304.34

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3810      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 12.00

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 3810      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.62

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3820      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 12.00

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 3820      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.27
10/13/23 FBN4821644      FEES & DMV RENEWAL -          GEN 3820      5437    Fees & Permits 2,360.20

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3830      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 12.00

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 3830      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.27
10/13/23 FBN4821644      FEES & DMV RENEWAL -          GEN 3830      5437    Fees & Permits 109.98

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3840      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 12.00

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 3840      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.27

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3850      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 54.00

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 3850      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 5,793.23

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 4190      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 216.72

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 4190      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,646.58

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 5105      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 5105      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 958.95
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LA-00070619  

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 5107      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - 
FIRE GEN 5107      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 634.01

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 5330      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 255.78

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 5330      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,551.20

10/13/23 FBN4821644      FEES & DMV RENEWAL - 
ANIMAL   GEN 5330      5437    Fees & Permits 535.50

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 6110      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 148.43

10/13/23 FBN4821644      ENTERPRISE LEASE PAYMENTS -   GEN 6110      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,260.09
10/13/23 FBN4821644      FEES & DMV RENEWAL - AG       GEN 6110      5437    Fees & Permits 14.50

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 6210      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 6210      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 516.78

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 6310      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 116.88

10/13/23 FBN4821644      MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS -      GEN 6310      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,938.79
Check Total: 79,439.44

EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ                            Evelyn Huerta Gonzalez

LA-00070620  
10/13/23 22614725        RAMOS, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 370.00
10/13/23 22614545        DELAROSA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23608835        CORTINAS, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 770.00
FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C

LA-00070621  
10/13/23 21MC72082       TZOCSIG, VICENTE              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC72094       TZOCSIG, VICENTE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC1271C       CANO, DAYANA                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,352.00
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LA-00070621  

10/13/23 21FC2591E       WEAKLEY, RICHARD              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 19FC0914E       WEAKLEY, RICHARD              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 20FC2967F       TORRES, ROY                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 2,252.00
ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00070622  

10/13/23 22MC07071       GUERRERO, SANTIAGO            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC44581       ARGUELLO, KRYSTAL             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC12832       DUBOSE, STEVEN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC12823       DUBOSE, STEVEN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC2810G       PEREZ, ENEDINA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
CHRISTOPHER JOHN GALE                             Gale, Christopher John
LA-00070623  10/13/23 20MC50611       PENA, ELLIOTT                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 800.00
Check Total: 800.00

LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.
LA-00070624  10/13/23 22FC3794E       PENA, ELLIOTT                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC                           Geo Secure Services LLC

LA-00070626  

10/13/23 260230507SD     Abbott new                    GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 4,112.01
10/13/23 260230705SD     CBDC Mileage eff 07/01/22     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 3,196.40
10/13/23 260230705SD     CBDC Trnspt Hrly Rate eff     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 28,758.77
10/13/23 260230706SD     CBDC Mileage eff 07/01/22     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 1,965.00
10/13/23 260230706SD     CBDC Trnspt Hrly Rate eff     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 16,993.75
10/13/23 255221106VCAS   EHDC HOUSING eff 07/24/22     GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 226.47
10/13/23 255230606VCAS   EHDC HOUSING eff 07/24/22     GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 1,585.29
10/13/23 255230701SDR    EHDC HOUSING eff 07/24/22     GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 2,407,980.02
10/13/23 255230706VCAS   EHDC HOUSING eff 07/24/22     GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 1,585.29
10/13/23 260230701SD     CBDC Housng eff 07/24/22      GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 2,083,171.00
10/13/23 260230809ICE    CBDC Housng eff 07/24/22      GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 22,962.72

Check Total: 4,572,536.72
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EFT STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00070627  

10/13/23 23MC55361       MALDONADO, ROLANDO            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC1070C       MUECKE, JEREMY                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC0454C       WILLIAMS, HOWARD              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,220.00
10/13/23 21FC5444G       GEE, MICHAEL                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 2,370.00
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00070628  

10/13/23 19MC24041       TORRES, ROY                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC64111       VASQUEZ, KELLEY               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC48221       LOPEZ, ASHIA                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC43911       ALRAREZ, JIMMY                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC76412       SAENZ, IRIS                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC40892       CISNEROS, ROGER               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC04933       CISNEROS, ROGER               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC32863       SALAS, BRANDON                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC78053       CISNEROS, ROGER               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC78043       CISNEROS, ROGER               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC02563       CISNEROS, ROGER               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC12684       MOYA, JOHN                    GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC13554       MOYA, JOHN                    GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC65614       LANDIN, JOE                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC53824       GALACIA, MARDONIO             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC35314       RYDER, MICHAEL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC07064       JASSO, RICHARD                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 226110255       MCSHANE, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22610315        PULLIAM, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 252.00
10/13/23 21614285        MARTINEZ, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 492.00
10/13/23 21614285        MARTINEZ, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 352.00
10/13/23 22612845        CERDA, MOTHER/FATHER          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22612845        CERDA, MOTHER/FATHER          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 432.00
10/13/23 23609265        GARCIA, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20615435        VILLARREAL, CHILD             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 280.00
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LA-00070628  

10/13/23 22601635        JENNINGS, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 390.00
10/13/23 23603065        LUSTER, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23608485        PEREZ, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22614445        MASSEY, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23600285        GOMEZ, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23611055        KOSTRO, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23603605        LOPEZ, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23603755        ROBINSON, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC5010A       DELANEY, ZACHARY              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC0037A       GUERRERO, SAUL                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
10/13/23 22FC4724C       CASTILLO, NOE                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 18FC4381D       ROSE, VANESSA                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23FC0854B       MOYA, JOHN                    GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 18FC0013B       ARZOLA, CARLOS                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 9,348.00
LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio

LA-00070630  10/13/23 21MC29634       MUTSCHLER, JESSICA            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21603225        SANCHEZ, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 450.00
GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A

LA-00070631  

10/13/23 23607095        BARNETT, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23610205        ENRIQUEZ, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23605935        MALDONADO, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 23608885        MARTINEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23611245        MORTERA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23611245        MORTERA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23606695        MOSS, FATHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23609185        PROPP, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00070631  

10/13/23 23609625        SANCHEZ, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 23609625        SANCHEZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23610205        ENRIQUEZ, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,400.00
RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle

LA-00070632  
10/13/23 22MC58621       LIMON, STEVEN                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC58631       LIMON, STEVEN                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC4155C       SOLIZ, AMERIKA                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle
LA-00070633  10/13/23 23FC1952C       VALDEZ, GEORGE                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

P.C. L. CHRIS ILES                                L. Chris Iles, P.C.

LA-00070634  

10/13/23 22JUV093        RUBIO, JEREMIAH               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             PADRON, MADISON               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             SOLIZ, JULYSSA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             MENDEZ, NATHAN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             ESTRADA, DAMIEN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 21JUV012        CARTER, ANTHONY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 23JUV031        DELEON, JOHN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 22JUV069        LOPEZ, JOHN                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 23JUV002        MARRERO, ADAN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 23JUV076        MITCHELL, MARC                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23JUV001        MONTEMAYOR, IVAN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 23JUV032        PULIDO, AZARIAS               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 23JUV068        ROJAS, GAVIN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 23JUV040        VASQUEZ, ANTHONY              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             VASQUEZ, ALEXANDER            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             DELAGARZA, LANDON             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 1,425.00
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EFT P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00070635  

10/13/23 23MC04661       PEREZ, ARMANDO                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC05881       CRUZ, ALVARO                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC74474       CABALLERO, CARLOS             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21FC5556A       GARCIA, BENITO                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC3229C       KEELER, JAMES                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23FC0609D       CABALLERO, CARLOS             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
PLLC LAW OFFICE OF KYLE HOELSCHER                 Law Office of Kyle Hoelscher, PLLC

LA-00070636  

10/13/23 19MC55783       TREVINO, PABLO                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 22FC1675C       GARCIA, DANIEL                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23FC0849C       LOBDELL, FLOYD                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC1391C       CUELLAR, RAMIRO               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 792.00
10/13/23 23FC1133E       MALDONADO, ALFEDO             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,992.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00070637  

10/13/23 22FC0790A       GRIFFIN, BRENT                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC5788C       DINKEL, JENNIFER              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 21FC3119C       DINKEL, JENNIFER              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 23FC3240C       DINKEL, JENNIFER              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC0932C       DINKEL, JENNIFER              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC0931C       DINKEL, JENNIFER              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23FC2101G       ROBLES, ENRIQUE               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,400.00
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EFT LEMANSKI, ATTORNEY AT LAW SCOTT F                 Lemanski, Scott F

LA-00070638  

10/13/23 23MC25612       GONZALEZ, ROLAND              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20MC64303       GARZA, JOBI                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20MC78083       GARZA, JOBI                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC25604       GONZALEZ, ROLAND              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC3371G       BUENDIA, JON                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
DONNA K LEONARD                                   Leonard, Donna K
LA-00070639  10/13/23 22608685        REID, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RUBEN R LERMA, JR.                                Lerma, Jr., Ruben R

LA-00070640  

10/13/23 23FC1570C       HALEY, TOMMY                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23FC3331C       HALEY, TOMMY                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 19FC3430C       HUFF, ELIJAH                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 760.00
10/13/23 21FC2815F       PEREZ, NATHANIEL              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,910.00
CELINA MARIE LOPEZ                                Lopez, Celina Marie

LA-00070641  10/13/23 20MC323194      RUEINKSI, ANGEL               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21FC1927C       IGLESIAS, SANTOS              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 550.00
KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00070642  10/13/23 20MC07391       GARZA, MICHAEL                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21FC1886C       ROGERS, MATTHEW               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 550.00
FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins

LA-00070643  

10/13/23 23608835        CORTINAS, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22605745        PULIDO, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23602355        ROCHA, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 240.00
10/13/23 23606555        HERNANDEZ, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00070643  

10/13/23 22612755        BUENO, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 390.00
10/13/23 22615585        ESCAMILLA, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22610065        MARTINEZ/CANTU, CHILDREN      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,630.00
RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00070644  

10/13/23 21MC58822       LEMONIS, PEDRO                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22612845        CERDA, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22612845        CERDA, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23609465        ALEJANDRO, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23603705        SANTIAGO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23608015        GARCIA, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23610485        GORE, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22604145        NEWTON, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23602695        BIXEL, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23603665        GUAJARDO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20605935        ARELLANO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23603075        DAVIS SAGO, CHILDREN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23608795        AGUIRRE, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23608795        AGUIRRE, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22607765        DELEON, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22615585        ESCAMILLA, FATHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23610665        GARCIA, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22614245        GARZA MARTINEZ, CHILD         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22603375        JONES, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23603605        LOPEZ, RESP MOTHER/FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23603065        LUSTER, RESP. MOTHER          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23603575        MERINO, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/13/23 23611245        MORTERA, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

10/13/23 23611245        MORTERA, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

10/13/23 19609405        RIVERA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00070644  

10/13/23 23602215        SHI, RESPONDENT FATHER        GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23JUV047        DERRICKS, THOMAS              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23JUV077        HAYWOOD, DARIUS               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 23JUV078        JONES, CELESTE                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 23JUV006        REYNA, JUANA                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 23JUV056        SADA, FRANCISCO               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             AVALOS, DERIENRAE             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             CORONADO, DAYSIA              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             GAUTIER, VERONICA             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             GUTIERREZ, ALEJANDRO          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             HOLMES, SAMARIAH              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             ORTIZ, JUAN                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             ROSALES, SHANNON              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/13/23 JUV             TONEY, JASON                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 6,750.00
MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria
LA-00070645  10/13/23 21FC0137B       TREVINO, ROGELIO              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa

LA-00070646  

10/13/23 23609725        AYALA, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22602695        BARTLEY, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 23611385        BLACKMON, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23607135        BUENTELLO, MOTHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23609575        CANSINO/CHEATHAM, MELANIE     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21613735        CASTRO, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22614775        COLLINS, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23601495        FARIAS, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23608215        GUERRERO, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23610705        GUERRERO, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23610705        GUERRERO, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21603535        GUTIERREZ, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00070646  

10/13/23 23606555        HERNANDEZ, MOTHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22603905        JENKINS, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23600645        LANDE, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23608875        LUGO, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23610195        MCGEE, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23610195        MCGEE, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23610195        MCGEE, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23603515        MARSHALL, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23603575        MERINO, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 2239045         MURRAY, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/13/23 23602705        PAINTER, ALLEGED/UNKN 
FATHERS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/13/23 21605125        PAYNE, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20607065        PENA, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23608485        PEREZ, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23609185        PROPP, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23609185        PROPP, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22610315        PULLIAM, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22603935        RAMIREZ, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23600325        RIVERA, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23600725        ROJAS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22613985        RODRIGUEZ, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22613985        RODRIGUEZ, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22606565        SALAZAR, FATHERS              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22606565        SALAZAR, FATHERS              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 23609625        SANCHEZ, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23603705        SANTIAGO, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23602215        SHI, MOTHER                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22615995        VACCA, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21607555        VILLARREAL, CHILD             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22606445        JONES, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 23610195        MCGEE, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 20614305        MOLINA, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,924.00
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10/13/23 22602695        BARTLEY, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,141.00
10/13/23 21606105        WETHINGTON, MOTHER            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 3,644.00
10/13/23 22611625        MORENO, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,500.00

Check Total: 18,809.00
ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00070647  

10/13/23 23MC49561       SHANKS, PAUL                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC52751       FULBRIGHT, JUSTIN             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21FC2262A       EVANS, WILLIAMS               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,420.00
10/13/23 21FC2682C       WATSON, AMBER                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23FC3612E       FULBRIGHT, JUSTIN             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC3149F       WATKINS, LONNA                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 22FC4625F       SHANKS, PAUL                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 23FC2929F       SHANKS, PAUL                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 18FC1216G       HARDIN, SHEILA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 19FC1657G       HARDIN, SHEILA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00

Check Total: 5,520.00
VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00070648  
10/13/23 18615305        ALAMILLO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22615215        AREVALOS, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 380.00
10/13/23 22614195        SALDANA, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 780.00
ERIC DEAN PERKINS                                 Perkins, Eric Dean

LA-00070649  

10/13/23 19MC24161       PENA, ELIZIAH                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22MC66152       ATCHLEY, CHRISTOPHER          GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21FC4796B       RUCKER, TROY                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20FC5447E       SALAZAR, ENRIQUE              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 21FC4196F       SERNA, JOSE                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 21FC4196F       SERNA, JOSE                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,100.00
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EFT JARED PERKINS                                     Perkins, Jared

LA-00070650  

10/13/23 23MC22002       JACKSON, DANIEL               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC41762       STOKES, MICHAEL               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC60153       VAANDERGRIFF, CHRISTOPHER     GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 15CR4021D       MEDRANO, ADRIAN               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 20FC2042B       GOERNER, KAECI                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
GEORGE FRANK PICHA III                            Picha III, George Frank

LA-00070651  

10/13/23 21MC35691       SABALA, KAYLA                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22MC21913       TREVINO, RAYNALDO             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 19MC14923       LANDA, ROXANNE                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 21MC50633       PEREZ, JOHNATHON              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 19MC47233       MARINES, RICKY                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22MC40454       SELPH, TERESA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 19MC13214       GARZA, ELOY                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22FC1274C       WEST, JADON                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 21FC0570C       AVILA, JORGE                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 19FC5461E       CAMPOS, AARON                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22FC3168E       VILLARREAL, RANDALL           GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 19FC5355F       CASAS, ALEXANDRIA             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22FC2811F       LONGORIA, JESSE               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 20FC3873F       BRIDGES, KENDRA               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 23FC0787G       SOTO, RANDY                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 23FC0943G       LOPEZ, JESUS                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 21FC3470G       LOPEZ, AUDREY                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 23FC0944G       LOPEZ, JESUS                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,800.00
ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00070652  
10/13/23 23MC40791       BARRIOS, ROXANNE              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC40051       JACKSON, ANTHONY              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC30361       AGUILA, PAMELA                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00070652  

10/13/23 21MC35541       MEDINA, GERALD                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC62731       COLEMAN, MARK                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC32621       MEDINA, GERALD                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC28251       COATS, TONY                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC15031       PEREZ, VICTOR                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 20MC06281       RAMOS, RAYMOND                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 19MC16121       RAMOS, RAYMOND                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 23MC05771       MARKER, JAKE                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20MC32011       LERMA, YASMIN                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21MC32611       MEDINA, GERALD                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22MC76622       VERDUZCO, JOSEPH              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC03312       GREEN, OSHEAN                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC13892       GARZA, SALLY                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC55572       CONTRERAS, JOE                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC55562       CONTREREAS, JOE               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC45542       CUEVAS, RICARDO               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC10402       MARTINEZ, CHRISTINA           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC19092       WILMOT, JUSTIN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC16512       STONEY, SETH                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC39132       ZUNIGA, JUAN                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC19032       GARCIA, JOE                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC22582       MOODIE, LUKE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC22572       MOODIE, LUKE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC22922       BROADNAX, BRANDON             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 19MC95322       RAMIREZ-OLVERA, ADRIANA       GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC28242       COATS, TONY                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC13372       HAGGERDY, RYNESHA             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20MC71843       CONTRERAS, EDUARDO            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC67643       CANALES, STEVEN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC53733       SIMMONS, KATHLEEN             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC22773       ANTHONY, ARTHUR               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC25843       SANDOVAL, BLANCA              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00070652  

10/13/23 22MC27663       GRAHAM, JOSHUA                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC56663       PEREZ, HECTOR                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 19MC42933       ROSADO, RAMON                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC13093       SIMMONS, KATHLEEN             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC53743       SIMMONS, KATHLEEN             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC75403       SIMMONS, KATHLEEN             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC43663       SIMMONS, KATHLEEN             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC31254       LOPEZ, ISAIAH                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20MC70974       FARRIS, RACHELL               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC22134       STOVALL, JACKIE               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC76434       SOLIS, GISELE                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC57654       POLOMO, MARIA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC66154       CAMPA, RICKY                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC68194       RIOS, ABRIANA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC5378A       RIOS, ABRIANNA                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC0349A       MARTINEZ, RODOLFO             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC2841A       SCHIEFELBEIN, GONZALO         GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 23FC0434C       RODRIGUEZ, JULIO              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 23FC0890C       ESQUIVEL, RUBEN               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 21FC4590C       SOLIS, GISELE                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC5557C       CAPISTRAN, AMANDA             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC0014C       MCDOWELL, HAROLD              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC2776        MOORE, STEVEN                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC2373D       MOORE, STEVEN                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC3498D       ROSAS, GEORGE                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21FC0857B       CASIAS, NICASIO               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/13/23 22FC2124B       CASIAS, NICASIO               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 23FC1496B       CONTRERAS, NOE                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 22FC3851B       GONZALEZ, RAFAEL              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC5148B       DOMINGUEZ, GUILLERMO          GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC5147B       DOMINGUEZ, GUILLERMO          GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21FC6119B       WATKINS, JOHN                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
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LA-00070652  

10/13/23 21FC6012B       DOMINGUEZ, GUILLERMO          GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC3906B       CERVANTES, GABRIEL            GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC0886B       LYTLE, WILLIAM                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC0880B       CONTRERAS, NOE                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 15CR1742F       BLUMFIELD, MELVIN             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 21FC0706F       SALINAS, DAVID                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23FC0877F       GARZA, SALLY                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC5038G       SANDOVAL, BLANCA              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 23FC1510G       SANDOVAL, BLANCA              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21FC0900G       HAGGERTY, RYNESHA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
10/13/23 20FC4921G       GRACIA, OSCAR                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC2467G       GRACIA, OSCAR                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22FC3753G       GRACIA, OSCAR                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21FC6210G       QUINTANILLA, CROX             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 22FC3022G       DURAN, JOE                    GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 22FC2778G       DURAN, JOE                    GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 22FC3210G       CANO, ALBERT                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 22,800.00
RICHARD J. POWERS                                 Powers, Richard J.

LA-00070653  

10/13/23 22603165        PEREZ, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 21610875        FRANKLIN, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22603905        JENKINS, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22613775        PEREZ, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23608815        CHAPA, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23607015        ALVAREZ, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21FC2008B       WINN, ALEXANDRIA              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,800.00
RANDALL E PRETZER                                 Randall E. Pretzer PLLC
LA-00070654  10/13/23 19MC21951       REYNA, DIA                    GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
Check Total: 250.00
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EFT LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00070655  

10/13/23 21MC82271       TREVINO, DIONICIO             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 20MC39474       SALINAS, BRANDON              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 21FC3988G       NEWTON, KIYA                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23FC3150G       URIBE, DANIEL                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00070657  

10/13/23 22MC19561       GARZA, DANIEL                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC46682       GARZA, DANIEL                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC66542       MALDONADO, ALVARADO           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC44232       GARZA, DANIEL                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

Check Total: 850.00
RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J.            Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.

LA-00070658  

10/13/23 22615215        AREVALOS, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 370.00
10/13/23 23603475        WHITE, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 264.00
10/13/23 20615505        VELA, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 412.00
10/13/23 22611725        EUBANKS, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 218.00
10/13/23 22603685        LINDSEY, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 274.00
10/13/23 23602215        SHI, CHILD                    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 452.00

Check Total: 1,990.00
DEBORAH K. RIOS                                   Rios, Deborah K.

LA-00070659  

10/13/23 22MC40901       CAREY, CHRISTOPHER            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 22614245        GARCIAMARTINEZ, MOTHER        GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22610065        MARTINEZ, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22612485        COLEMAN, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22601555        BURK, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23603475        WHITE, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00070659  

10/13/23 23600285        GOMEZ, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21602135        WATTS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 19FC1494F       RODRIGUEZ, MATTHEW            GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,100.00
TREY S ROBINSON                                   Robinson, Trey S

LA-00070660  10/13/23 23MC49151       LOPEZ, PEDRO                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 21FC4060C       SALDANA, HENRY                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 850.00
ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00070661  

10/13/23 23MC42591       CASANOVA, JOHN                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC51601       RAMOS, LESLIE                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23JUV008        ARREDONDO, BABY BOY           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 880.00
10/13/23 21FC5843A       ORTIZ, BOBBY                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 23FC2871E       GARCIA, JOSHUA                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 23FC2349E       VERA, RICARDO                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,480.00
GABRIEL R. SALAIS                                 Salais, Gabriel R.
LA-00070662  10/13/23 21MC39182       GARZA, RYAN                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma

LA-00070663  

10/13/23 21FC2977G       RAY, MICHAEL                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 17FC2839C       VALLES, PEDRO                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00
10/13/23 23FC0455C       HART, TIMOTHY                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,357.50
10/13/23 23FC2446C       SMITH, JUSTIN                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20FC4515G       VELA, ELIJIO                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,107.50
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EFT HEATHER D SATTERFIELD                             Satterfield, Heather D

LA-00070665  

10/13/23 23608955        SOTO, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23607995        GALVAN, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23604165        LOWMAN, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22608195        GARCIA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22612485        COLEMAN, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23608475        ALEGRIA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc
LA-00070666  10/13/23 A10852          **Contract Number: CCT 6/9/21 GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 236.93
Check Total: 236.93

MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00070667  

10/13/23 23605935        MALDONADO, FATHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22615215        AREVALOS, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 920.00
10/13/23 23603115        BUSTAMANTE, CHILDREN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23603115        BUSTAMANTE, CHILDREN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 428.00
10/13/23 22607765        DELEON, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 460.00
10/13/23 23607995        GALVAN, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23603665        GUAJARDO, MOTHER/FATHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 320.00
10/13/23 21614285        MARTINEZ, UNKNOWN FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 468.00
10/13/23 23608745        SANCHEZ, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 352.00
10/13/23 23608745        SANCHEZ, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23603855        VILLANUEVA, MOTHER            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22612495        HART, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 294.00
10/13/23 19FC2273A       ATKINS, JOHN                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,450.00

Check Total: 5,692.00
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L

LA-00070668  
10/13/23 21MC71981       THOMPSON, BREANNA             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 19MC10611       CATON, MARK                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC41422       CABALLERO, LEORARDO           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
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LA-00070668  

10/13/23 23MC46792       SANCHEZ, JOE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC46782       SANCHEZ, JOE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC46772       SANCHEZ, JOE                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC46763       SANCHEZ, JOE                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC29204       MUNOZ, GABRIEL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 21FC3604A       GUTHRIE, ALEXA                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23FC0895B       SAPONARI, DANIEL              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,100.00
SARAH STUCKENBERG-KLAGER                          Stuckenberg-Klager, Sarah

LA-00070669  

10/13/23 13608645        VARGAS, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 19616845        MADDEN, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23607805        RODRIGUEZ, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22614795        FAYES, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22614785        RENTERIA, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20614305        MOLINA, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 20605045        RESSLER, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22611015        HERNANDEZ, MOTHER/FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22611735        HALL, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22612385        GARCIA, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22612385        GARCIA, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22612445        HART, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23608815        CHAPA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22608715        MOSS, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22608715        MOSS, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23611055        KOSTRO, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23603855        VILLANUEVA, CHILD             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23603855        VILLANUEVA, CHILD             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23607305        DELOSSANTOS, CHILD            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23607305        DELOSSANTOS, CHILD            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
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LA-00070669  

10/13/23 23600645        LANDE, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22611625        MORENO, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22611625        MORENO, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 5,650.00
THE BEST LAW FIRM, PLLC                           Jeremy Best

LA-00070670  

10/13/23 22MC38251       GONZALEZ, AMBER               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 23MC47471       MCCRELESS                     GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC73803       FERGUSON, LOGAN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22MC40934       SMITH, CHARLES                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC18264       VASQUEZ, ULYSSES              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC32684       SUAREZ, LONGINA               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC2860C       LOPEZ, GREG                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22FC2859C       LOPEZ, GREG                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 17FC1289G       BROWN, NICHOLAS               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,050.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF FRANK A. LAZARTE PLLC           The Law Office of Frank A. Lazarte PLLC
LA-00070672  10/13/23 20000535        Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 4,659.00
Check Total: 4,659.00

RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony

LA-00070673  

10/13/23 23609465        ALEJANDRO, FATHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22602695        BARTLEY, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22602695        BARTLEY, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23611385        BLACKMON, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22612755        BUENO, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23602945        BURNS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22604255        CANTU, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22604195        CHURN, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23608835        CORTINAS, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22614195        DELGADO, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23601685        DURAN, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23609265        GARCIA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00070673  

10/13/23 23610665        GARCIA, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23610645        GODOY, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23608215        GUERRERO, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22613075        LANKART, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23603515        MARSHALL, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21614285        MARTINEZ, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21614285        MARTINEZ, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 600.00
10/13/23 22610065        MARTINEZ, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23610195        MCGEE, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23610195        MCGEE, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22612385        GARCIA, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 22612385        GARCIA, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22609035        KIGER, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23610195        MCGEE, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 22614975        HAMM CALDERON, FATHER         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/13/23 23603855        VILLANUEVA, ALLGD/UNKWN 
FATHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/13/23 23606695        MOSS, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23606555        HERNANDEZ, FATHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22612605        ORTIZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23604285        MENDOLIA, ALLEGED FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22608715        MOSS, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/13/23 22615195        MARTINEZ, ALLEGD/UNKWN 
FATHERS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/13/23 22611025        MCSHANE, ABRAHAM              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 8,000.00

YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00070674  

10/13/23 22MC11671       DIAZ, RICHARD                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 380.00
10/13/23 23MC23792       FLORES, GINO                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC36973       DONATO, ERIC                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 240.00
10/13/23 21MC08233       DONATO, ERIC                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 240.00
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LA-00070674  

10/13/23 23MC26884       NEILL, ROXIE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21FC0541D       DONATO, ERIC                  GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 780.00
10/13/23 23FC0788E       KEARNEY, LAMONTY              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,240.00
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00070675  10/13/23 19FC4349C       CASTILLO, RONALD              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 23FC2917F       MARTINEZ, RAUL                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 650.00
GERALD G. VILLARREAL                              Villarreal, Gerald G.

LA-00070676  

10/13/23 23MC54781       NETHERY, WILLIAM              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC49591       MARTINEZ, TONY                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 23MC49581       MARTINEZ, TONY                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/13/23 23MC52971       SUMMERVILLE, SHANTRA          GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC54532       SANCHEZ, LEONARD              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC53082       JAIMES, ROBERTO               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23MC50482       JENKINS, KENNETH              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 21MC37703       JAIMES, ROBERTO               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 19FC4544A       GUZMAN, KRISTIAN              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC2872A       WILLIAMS, NATHANIEL           GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 19FC1006C       HUTCHISON, AMANDA             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
10/13/23 22FC2499C       HUTCHISON, AMANDA             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 20FC3437B       ALMAGUER, RONNIE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 23FC3604F       MCAFEE, ALFORD                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/13/23 18FC2402F       MCAFEE, ALFORD                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
10/13/23 23FC1655G       CHARLES, JOSE                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 23FC2436G       SANCHEZ, LEONARD              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,100.00
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EFT EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00070677  

10/13/23 22MC29621       JONES, HEATHER                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/13/23 23MC03821       HUAPE, MAKAYLA                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
10/13/23 23MC40373       CRUZ, OSVALDO                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/13/23 22FC2041A       PEREZ, ISMAEL                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/13/23 23FC0385A       FRENCH, KEVIN                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 2,150.00
RICHARD D. ZAPATA                                 Zapata, Richard D.
LA-00070678  10/13/23 21MC54031       SLATE, AUSTIN                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00070679  

10/20/23 23JUV067        GUZMAN, N.                    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/20/23 23609465        ALEJANDRO, MOTHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 20605935        ARELLANO, MOTHER/FATHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22615215        AREVALOS, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23603115        BUSTAMANTE, MOTHER            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 21608305        CARRION, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23610815        CLEMENT, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23601685        DURAN, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23610205        ENRIQUEZ, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/20/23 23610205        ENRIQUEZ, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/20/23 23610205        ENRIQUEZ, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22616155        ESQUEDA, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/20/23 23601495        FARIAS, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22614795        FAYES, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 21603535        GUTIERREZ, MOTHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23608015        GARCIA, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22609385        GARCIA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23610665        GARCIA, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23603835        HERNANDEZ, MOTHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23610855        HOLSTER, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
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EFT 

LA-00070679  

10/20/23 20616555        LAFON, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22613075        LANKART, UNKNOWN FATHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22612365        LEYVA, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22612365        LEYVA, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
10/20/23 23608875        LUGO, FATHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22615195        MARTINEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 21606455        MAYBE, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23611245        MORTERA, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/20/23 23611245        MORTERA, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/20/23 23606695        MOSS, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22615015        PEMBERTON, MOTHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23600325        RIVERA, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22606565        SALAZAR, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23607375        SANCHEZ, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23602855        SAUCEDA, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22615335        TREVINO, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 21606105        WETHINGTON, CHILDREN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 21606105        WETHINGTON, CHILDREN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 7,950.00
RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J.            Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.

LA-00070680  

10/20/23 23607135        BUENTELLO, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/20/23 22601555        BURK/MCKNIGHT, CHILDREN       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23609575        CANSINO, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23610205        ENRIQUEZ, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/20/23 23610205        ENRIQUEZ, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22609385        GARCIA/AREVALOS, CHILDREN     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23603175        GARZA, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23600325        RIVERA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23602855        SAUCEDA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,000.00
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EFT DEBORAH K. RIOS                                   Rios, Deborah K.

LA-00070681  

10/20/23 22614775        COLLINS, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22615585        ESCAMILLA, MOTHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22613735        MARTINEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23601685        DURAN, ALLEGED FATHER         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22612365        LEYVA, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 21614285        MARTINEZ, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22614955        STEELE, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22611065        LIMON, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00070682  10/20/23 23JUV049        DAVIS, J.                     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/20/23 22JUV088        CAVAZOS, J.                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

Check Total: 500.00
MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00070683  

10/20/23 23608795        AGUIRRE, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 295.00
10/20/23 23608795        AGUIRRE, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22615215        AREVALOS, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23603115        BUSTAMONTE, CHILDREN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22607765        DELEON, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23607995        GALVAN, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22609385        GARCIA, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23602845        GARZA, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22603905        JENKINS, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23608885        MARTINEZ, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23602705        PAINTER, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22605745        PULIDO, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,495.00
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EFT RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony

LA-00070684  

10/20/23 JUV             DELACRUZ, DELILAH             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 JUV             TREVINO, AMELIA               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 JUV             ESTRADA, RAUL                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 JUV             CABRERA, ALBERT               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 JUV             AVALOS, DERIENRAE             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 JUV             MARTINEZ, JOANGEL             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 JUV             ORTIZ, JUAN                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 23JUV074        BARTON, ADALLY                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 23JUV088        CABRERA, ALBERT               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 22JUV010        DELAGARZA, JESSE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 22JUV057        FONTANO, BRYSON               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 23JUV075        GONZALES, SAMUEL              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 23JUV077        HAYWOOD, DARIUS               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 22JUV096        HERNANDEZ, JUAN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 23JUV078        JONES, CELESTE                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 22JUV095        LOPEZ, BENJAMIN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/20/23 23JUV065        LOPEZ, BENJAMIN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/20/23 23JUV057        MARTINEZ, RODNEY              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 22JUV080        MAXWELL, XYRENTHIAN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 23JUV001        MONTEMAYOR, IVAN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/20/23 23JUV001        MONTEMAYOR, IVAN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/20/23 23JUV071        MONTEMAYOR, IVAN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/20/23 23JUV071        MONTEMAYOR, IVAN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/20/23 22JUV084        RODRIGUEZ, FABIAN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 23JUV056        SADA, FRANCISCO               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 23JUV080        SANCHEZ, JOHN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 23JUV082        VELA, DAMIEN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
10/20/23 22601555        MCKNIGHT, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22608715        MOSS, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23606865        PENA, FATHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22610315        PULLIAM, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00070684  

10/20/23 23610735        RAMIREZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23603755        ROBINSON, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/20/23 22613985        RODRIGUEZ, MOTHR/UNKNOWN 
FATHR GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

10/20/23 22613985        RODRIGUEZ, MOTHR/UNKNOWN 
FATHR GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

10/20/23 23600725        ROJAS, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23607375        SANCHEZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22600225        SANCHEZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

10/20/23 22608615        TREVINO, ALLEGED/UNKNOWN 
FATHR GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

10/20/23 22615335        TREVINO, FATHER/UNKNOWN 
FATHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

10/20/23 20615505        VELA, ALLEGED/UNKNOWN 
FATHER  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 6,075.00
24 HR SAFETY LLC                                  24 HR Safety LLC
LA-00070685  10/27/23 23102079        FY 2023-2024 #1590-5437       GEN 1590      5437    Fees & Permits 105.00
Check Total: 105.00

ALLIED UNIVERSAL ELECTRONIC MONITORING US INC.    Allied Universal Electronic Monitoring US Inc.

LA-00070686  10/27/23 LD14060         Standing PO for electronic    GEN 3480      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 1,575.00
10/27/23 R71433          Standing PO for electronic    GEN 3480      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 2,486.16

Check Total: 4,061.16
INC AMISTAD COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER               Amistad Community Health Center, Inc
LA-00070687  10/27/23 SEPTEMBER2023   Standing PO for Interns &     GEN 2824      5428    Contract Services-Other 1,542.75
Check Total: 1,542.75

APOLLO TOWING/ EASY RIDER WRECKER SERVICE, BOB JOH DRR & RS Inc
LA-00070688  10/27/23 230856469       TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 167.40
Check Total: 167.40
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EFT AXIS FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY INC                      Axis Forensic Toxicology Inc
LA-00070689  10/27/23 97692           lab analysis on multiple      GEN 3890      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 440.00
Check Total: 440.00

ASHLEY CARTWRIGHT                                 Cartwright, Ashley
LA-00070690  10/27/23 SEP2023         Standing PO for Interns &     GEN 2824      5428    Contract Services-Other 2,104.44
Check Total: 2,104.44

GRACIELA CONKLIN                                  Conklin, Graciela
LA-00070691  10/27/23 CONKLIN G 0923  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 61.74
Check Total: 61.74

INC. FIRETRON                                     FireTron, Inc.
LA-00070692  10/27/23 238988          MCKINZIE ANNEX-SMOKE          GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 5,500.00
Check Total: 5,500.00

FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.

LA-00070693  

10/27/23 20FC2875B       SOT V MIRANDA MANN            GEN 3340      5348    Defense Costs-Other 1,300.00
10/27/23 20FC4615F       SOT V RODRIGO GARZA           GEN 3340      5348    Defense Costs-Other 1,550.00
10/27/23 20FC4295F       SOT V. RAUL CHAVEZ,           GEN 3360      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
10/27/23 22FC0753H       SOT V. PAMELA LYNETTE NASH,   GEN 3380      5348    Defense Costs-Other 1,000.00

Check Total: 4,600.00
MICHAEL G FUENTES MD PA                           Fuentes MD PA, Michael G
LA-00070694  10/27/23 SEP2023         Standing PO for Interns &     GEN 2824      5428    Contract Services-Other 2,063.90
Check Total: 2,063.90

GALLS, LLC (FEIN #20-3545989)                     Galls Parent Holdings LLC

LA-00070695  
10/27/23 025775322       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 336.00
10/27/23 025806092       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 189.00
10/27/23 25822068        (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 31.14
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EFT 
LA-00070695  

10/27/23 025934799       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 9.95
10/27/23 025846822       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 9.95
10/27/23 025883022       (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR       GEN 3700      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 9.95

Check Total: 585.99
OMAR XAVIER GARCIA                                Garcia, Omar Xavier

LA-00070696  10/27/23 GARCIA O 100323 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5459    Transportation of Persons 14.39
10/27/23 GARCIA O 0923   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 26.46

Check Total: 40.85
MELISSA GARZA                                     Garza, Melissa
LA-00070697  10/27/23 GARZA M 0923    Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 18.13
Check Total: 18.13

TY GOODWIN                                        Goodwin, Ty
LA-00070698  10/27/23 GOODWIN T 092923 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5459    Transportation of Persons 5.62
Check Total: 5.62

KATRINA L. GUARDIOLA                              Guardiola, Katrina L.
LA-00070699  10/27/23 202320          Standing PO for Interns &     GEN 2824      5428    Contract Services-Other 1,810.16
Check Total: 1,810.16

JAMES PETER IKONOMOPOULOS                         Ikonomopoulos, James Peter
LA-00070700  10/27/23 50618           Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 500.00
Check Total: 500.00

LIBERTY RESOURCES INC                             Liberty Resources Inc

LA-00070701  10/27/23 SEPT2023 MST    Multi-System Therapy program  GEN 2824      5455    Services - Other 28,794.42
10/27/23 SEP2023 ACS     Aftercare Services for        GEN 2824      5455    Services - Other 6,765.50

Check Total: 35,559.92
BRIANNA MCBRIDE                                   McBride, Brianna
LA-00070702  10/27/23 MCBRIDE B 0923  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 32.83
Check Total: 32.83
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EFT MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC McKesson Medical-Surgical Government Solutions llc

LA-00070703  

10/27/23 69662875        standing PO for purchase of   GEN 3890      5427    Clinical & Hygienic Supplies 69.40
10/27/23 59768097        standing PO for purchase of   GEN 3890      5427    Clinical & Hygienic Supplies 87.00
10/27/23 59771251        standing PO for purchase of   GEN 3890      5427    Clinical & Hygienic Supplies 73.00
10/27/23 59772155        standing PO for purchase of   GEN 3890      5427    Clinical & Hygienic Supplies 1,187.78

Check Total: 1,417.18
SHANNON DENAYEE MICKLE                            Mickle, Shannon Denayee

LA-00070704  10/27/23 MICKLE S 0923   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 88.02
10/27/23 MICKLE S 0923   Standing PO for employee      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 13.41

Check Total: 101.43
ASIA OLSON                                        Olson, Asia
LA-00070705  10/27/23 SEP2023         Standing PO for Interns &     GEN 2824      5428    Contract Services-Other 1,476.30
Check Total: 1,476.30

RECOVERY MONITORING SOLUTIONS                     Recovery Monitoring Solutions

LA-00070706  
10/27/23 9888738         GPS Monitoring-VAWA           GEN 2013      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 2,034.00
10/27/23 9888783         RMS/AMS                       GEN 2184      5319    Counseling & Testing 180.00
10/27/23 9888785         SCRAM Daily Rate              GEN 2184      5761    Grant Contractual 2,400.00

Check Total: 4,614.00
PSY.D BCBA-D ROBERT C CRAMER                      Robert C Cramer, Psy.D BCBA-D
LA-00070707  10/27/23 1036            Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 500.00
Check Total: 500.00

MICHELLE T RODRIGUEZ                              Rodriguez, Michelle T
LA-00070708  10/27/23 RODRIGUEZ M 0923 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 16.17
Check Total: 16.17

SABRINA RODRIGUEZ                                 Rodriguez, Sabrina
LA-00070709  10/27/23 SEP2023         Standing PO for Interns &     GEN 2824      5428    Contract Services-Other 1,928.50
Check Total: 1,928.50
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EFT SELINA REGA SALCIDO                               Salcido, Selina Rega
LA-00070710  10/27/23 SALCIDO S 0923  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 41.65
Check Total: 41.65

SALT CREEK TECHNOLOGIES LLC                       Salt Creek Technologies LLC

LA-00070711  
10/27/23 1123            Leviton 2423 20 Amp, 250 Volt GEN 1240      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 37.00
10/27/23 1123            20 Amp Brass Cartridge        GEN 1240      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 14.85
10/27/23 1123            Labor to disconnect           GEN 1240      5261    Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 420.00

Check Total: 471.85
SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00070712  
10/27/23 A10851B         Juvenile Department & County  GEN 2824      5185    Contract Personnel 579.15
10/27/23 A10870          Juvenile Department & County  GEN 2824      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70
10/27/23 A10851          Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 368.55

Check Total: 1,895.40
LAURA ANN SPICUZZA                                Spicuzza, Laura Ann
LA-00070713  10/27/23 SPICUZZA L 0923 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 27.93
Check Total: 27.93

TECHNICAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LLC                 Technical Resource Management LLC
LA-00070714  10/27/23 FS69100093023   Standing PO for Interns &     GEN 2824      5428    Contract Services-Other 2,443.40
Check Total: 2,443.40

THE COUNCIL ON ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE-COASTAL BEND The Council on Alcohol and Drug Abuse-Coastal Bend
LA-00070715  10/27/23 202401          Standing PO for Interns &     GEN 2824      5428    Contract Services-Other 2,026.67
Check Total: 2,026.67

TOTAL PROTECTION INC                              Total Protection Inc
LA-00070716  10/27/23 312318          FY 23-24                      GEN 1590      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 149.85
Check Total: 149.85

MARC VALDEZ                                       Valdez, Marc
LA-00070717  10/27/23 VALDEZ M 0923   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 26.46
Check Total: 26.46
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EFT VELMA G. VALLES                                   Valles, Velma G.
LA-00070718  10/27/23 SEP2023         Standing PO for Interns &     GEN 2824      5428    Contract Services-Other 371.25
Check Total: 371.25

DAVID EDWARD WHITE                                White, David Edward
LA-00070719  10/27/23 SEP2023         Standing PO for Interns &     GEN 2824      5428    Contract Services-Other 2,617.25
Check Total: 2,617.25

X-RAY ON WHEELS INC                               X-Ray on Wheels Inc
LA-00070720  10/27/23 3209            Standing PO for Interns &     GEN 2824      5428    Contract Services-Other 360.00
Check Total: 360.00

ERASMO YBARRA                                     Ybarra, Erasmo
LA-00070721  10/27/23 YBARRA E 0923   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 81.83
Check Total: 81.83

LLC YOUTH OPPORTUNITY INVESTMENTS                 Youth Opportunity Investments, LLC
LA-00070722  10/27/23 18458           Aaron Valdez PID 59446        GEN 2854      5423    Boarding Costs,Juv,Foster,Jail 8,136.30
Check Total: 8,136.30

INC. AHI FACILITY SERVICES                        AHI FACILITY SERVICES, INC.

LA-00070724  10/20/23 133017          Cleaning service @ 611 PALM DR GEN 1470      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 1,706.58
10/20/23 133018          JNTRL SRVCS CCT 9/7/22        GEN 3700      5262    Janitorial & Misc Supplies 1,987.06

Check Total: 3,693.64
AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia
LA-00070725  10/20/23 22MC40314       RIVERA, JUAN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00070726  

10/20/23 20MC52683       GARZA, PEDRO                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/20/23 20MC27203       GARZA, PEDRO                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
10/20/23 22MC068184      ZUNIGA, JEREMY                GEN 3140      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
10/20/23 23MC57724       DWIGHT, HOPE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 22MC63854       TUCKER, JESSIE                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 

LA-00070726  

10/20/23 22MC63864       TUCKER, JESSE                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23MC35744       TUCKER, JESSE                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
10/20/23 23FC2098B       TUCKER, JESSE                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
10/20/23 22FC5427B       TUCKER, JESSE                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
10/20/23 23FC3335B       TUCKER, JESSE                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 2,900.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill
LA-00070727  10/20/23 22FC16691       GARCIA, ALEX                  GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

ALICIA BROOKS                                     Brooks, Alicia
LA-00070728  10/20/23 22FC2554E       SOT V ALDABERTO VASQUEZ       GEN 3350      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 1,432.00
Check Total: 1,432.00
